33rd Prairie Invitational

Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

Varsity Girls Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Mid-Prairie 41 1 2 4 16 18 25 28 20:17 3:32
2 Monticello 63 3 6 10 20 24 26 27 21:24 2:28
3 Marion 134 9 15 21 40 49 50 61 22:37 2:55
4 Solon 137 14 19 30 33 41 45 57 22:44 2:04
5 Anamosa 138 7 13 35 37 46 58 59 22:43 2:57
6 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 143 8 12 31 44 48 55 56 22:43 2:53
7 C R Xavier 168 23 32 36 38 39 43 54 23:14 1:19
8 Fort Madison 182 5 29 34 52 62 23:17 4:14
9 North Cedar 185 17 22 42 51 53 23:17 2:22
10 Clear Creek Amana 263 11 60 63 64 65 68 24:54 5:10
11  Maquoketa 319 47 66 67 69 70 71 27:48 6:01

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, West Liberty

Varsity Girls Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Anna Hostetler 12 18:25 Mid-Prairie

2 2 Marie Hostetler 10 18:28 Mid-Prairie

3 3 Paige Holub 11 20:02 Monticello

4 Madeline Rhomberg 11 20:34 Cascade

5 4 Ana Fleming 9 20:46 Mid-Prairie

6 5 Brett Schneider 12 20:56 Fort Madison

7 6 Taylor McDonald 11 20:59 Monticello

8 7 Emma Duncan 12 21:03 Anamosa

9 8 Aubrey Frey 10 21:10 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
10 9 Hallie Kephart 10 21:15 Marion

11 10 Jordyn Patterson 11 21:20 Monticello

12 11 Kaylie Barker 11 21:21 Clear Creek Amana
13 12 Caroline See 10 21:29 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
14 13 Claire Duncan 12 21:31 Anamosa

15 14 Kiersten Conway 9 21:44 Solon

16 15 Kelsi Huhndorf 11 21:47 Marion

17 16 Moriah Brace 11 21:50 Mid-Prairie

18 17 Tessa Fields 12 21:55 North Cedar

19 18 Abbagail Evans 10 21:56 Mid-Prairie

20 Madison Kelchen 11 22:02 Cascade

21 19 Sophie Nicol 12 22:03 Solon

22 20 Gabrielle Steiner 9 22:07 Monticello

23 21 Corrina Dittmer 9 22:09 Marion

24 22 Carly Montz 11 22:13 North Cedar

25 Jimena Fierro 10 22:21 West Liberty

26 23 Ellie Tanko 10 22:22 C R Xavier

27 24 Emily Schlarmann 10 22:30 Monticello
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Kessa Jones
Rachel Larabee
Keeley Anderson
Kate Cavanagh
Elizabeth Miller
Caylee Annis
Shayla Tahbo
Hannah Denman
Marie Knepper
Ella Duster
Maddy McVey
Elizabeth Riniker
Rilee Lansing
Madayln Heims
Hannah Dake
Claire Iversen
Leah Fitch

Erin Kerkhoff
Cassie Cox
Megan Meyer
Grace Morningstar
Nicole Shafer
Dakota Bierer
Brooklyn Waller
Quinnie Rodman
Gabby Foster
Avery Manderscheid
Grace Proesch
Ashlynn Haas
Kiley Chapman
Anna Loes
Maggie Stutzman
Morgan Kortmeyer
McKenzie Hartl
Calista Haasl

Lily Rogers

Saige Hauer
Piper Radcliffe
Lilly Machart
Lizzie Petersen
Madeline Fox
Karlee Walker
Lauren King
Ashley Stinocher
Renae Hasselbusch

11 22:31
11 22:34
10 22:38
11 22:39
12 22:43
10 22:46
9 22:55
10 22:55
11 23:10
10 23:17
10 23:20
9 23:24
10 23:33
9 23:37
11 23:38
12 23:40
9 23:42
11 23:47
11 23:48
10 23:53
10 23:56
10 23:59
10 23:59
12 24:01
11 24:02
9 24:09
10 24:10
12 24:11
10 24:14
9 24:17
12 24:18
10 24:22
12 24:25
12 24:27
11 24:29
9 24:31
11 24:42
11 24:43
9 24:43
9 25:03
9 25:03
9 25:09
9 25:10
9 25:12
10 25:16
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73 Emily Jennings 11 25:25 CR Xavier

74 63 Olivia Fairholm 12 25:30 Clear Creek Amana

75 Maddison Hotz 11 25:33 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
76 Karly Connolly 10 25:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
77 64 Ellen Austin 9 26:05 Clear Creek Amana

78 Carley Beck 11 26:15 CR Xavier

79 Shelby Zahradnek 12 26:30 Mid-Prairie

80 65 Ellie Waterbury 10 26:30 Clear Creek Amana

81 Cate Tucker 10 26:43 CR Xavier

82 66 Lillith Biehl 11 27:21 Maquoketa

83 67 Hannah Ambrossy 12 27:42 Maquoketa

84 68 Alexis Ponce 9 27:46 Clear Creek Amana

85 Kitty Conway 11 28:48 Mid-Prairie

86 69 Rachel Vorbeck 11 29:53 Maquoketa

87 70 Emily VanZummeran 11 30:01 Maquoketa

88 71 Jenna Yeager 12 31:45 Maquoketa
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Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

Varsity Girls Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Cedar Falls 40 6 7 8 9 10 15 16 20:42 0:41
2 Linn-Mar 55 1 2 14 17 21 29 37 20:39 2:21
3 Waukee 56 3 4 11 18 20 22 23 20:52 1:33
4 Mason City 111 13 19 24 27 28 34 39 21:55 1:16
5 Muscatine 163 12 30 32 42 47 54 22:40 2:32
6 C R Washington 167 5 31 38 41 52 57 65 22:43 3:53
7 C R Kennedy 195 25 33 36 40 61 66 23:21 3:18
8 CR Prairie 222 26 43 46 49 58 59 63 23:36 2:24
9 Western Dubuque 225 35 44 45 50 51 53 55 23:33 1:10
10 Davenport West 290 48 56 60 62 64 25:01 2:08

Incomplete Teams: C R Prairie M S

Varsity Girls Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Micah Poellet 9 19:18 Linn-Mar

2 2 Lilly Geelan 9 19:48 Linn-Mar

3 3 Sydney Schaffer 10 20:05 Waukee

4 4 Peyton Kelderman 9 20:07 Waukee

5 5 Reagan Gorman 11 20:17 C R Washington
6 6 Mackenzie Michael 10 20:19 Cedar Falls
7 7 Anna Hertz 12 20:28 Cedar Falls
8 8 Jessica VanDorn 11 20:49 Cedar Falls
9 9 Paige Kvale 12 20:50 Cedar Falls
10 10 Caroline Ross 12 21:00 Cedar Falls
11 11 Isabelle Schaffer 10 21:06 Waukee

12 12 Moriah Morter 12 21:06 Muscatine
13 13 Kylie Hansen 9 21:07 Mason City
14 14 Chloe Skidmore 9 21:08 Linn-Mar
15 15 Madison Larsen 12 21:10 Cedar Falls
16 16 Meg Schmitz 12 21:21 Cedar Falls
17 17 Rachel Bohnenkamp 12 21:22 Linn-Mar
18 18 Karson Foley 12 21:25 Waukee
19 19 Emma Davison 12 21:35 Mason City
20 20 Megan Groathouse 11 21:37 Waukee
21 21 Abby Van Rheenen 12 21:39 Linn-Mar
22 22 Miranda Boyle 11 21:42 Waukee
23 23 Frances Loeffelholz 10 21:54 Waukee
24 Leah Funk 10 21:55 Cedar Falls
25 Emma Shepard 10 22:06 Waukee
26 24 Hannah Thomas 10 22:08 Mason City
27 25 Olivia Hamblin 10 22:15 C R Kennedy
28 26 Alissa Neubauer 12 22:19 CR Prairie
29 27 Sami Miller 10 22:20 Mason City
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Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

30 28 Madisyn Heller 9 22:22 Mason City

31 29 Aj Kendrick 11 22:27 Linn-Mar

32 30 Rylee Blake 10 22:28 Muscatine

33 Ally Schaffer 10 22:29 Waukee

34 Alyssa Neese 10 22:29 Cedar Falls

35 Ella Rekow 10 22:31 Cedar Falls

36 31 Mary Cline 9 22:32 C R Washington
37 32 Emma Maynard 12 22:35 Muscatine

38 33 Kaelyn Ryan 10 22:37 C R Kennedy

39 34 Gwen Sewell 9 22:37 Mason City

40 35 Lauren Klein 9 22:46 Western Dubuque
41 36 Briana McLaughlin 11 22:53 C R Kennedy

42 37 Emma Kelley 11 23:04 Linn-Mar

43 38 Sydney Mitvalsky 9 23:05 C R Washington
44 39 Alana Wickering 12 23:21 Mason City

45 Sami Haberman 12 23:23 Mason City

46 40 Anna Klein 12 23:24 C R Kennedy

47 41 Olivia Kennedy 11 23:28 C R Washington
48 42 Lauren Dirth 10 23:30 Muscatine

49 43 Kirstin Skriver 12 23:31 CR Prairie

50 44 Leah Wille 11 23:33 Western Dubuque
51 45 Jordan Burds 11 23:34 Western Dubuque
52 46 Eady Forrest 11 23:36 CR Prairie

53 47 Raquel Navarrete 10 23:38 Muscatine

54 48 Savanah Strunk 12 23:42 Davenport West
55 49 Megan Grimm 12 23:51 CR Prairie

56 50 Mariah Burds 12 23:55 Western Dubuque
57 51 Clare Botello 11 23:55 Western Dubuque
58 52 Jill Hughes 11 24:09 C R Washington
59 53 Maria Gudenkauf 12 24:09 Western Dubuque
60 54 Ellie Cahill 12 24:12 Muscatine

61 55 Macy Simon 9 24:13 Western Dubuque
62 56 Kaylynn Sparks 10 24:28 Davenport West
63 Caylee Hermsen 10 24:29 Western Dubuque
64 57 Emily Weis 11 24:36 C R Washington
65 Morgan Simon 11 24:40 Western Dubuque
66 58 Amanda Stallman 11 24:42 CR Prairie

67 59 Anna Alldredge 11 24:46 CR Prairie

68 Cassie Hermsen 12 24:48 Western Dubuque
69 60 Pam Friede 12 25:19 Davenport West
70 61 Camryn Jeffords 12 25:32 C R Kennedy

71 Madeline Burton 11 25:34 Mason City

72 62 Jessie Chalupa 10 25:42 Davenport West
73 63 Morgan Erickson 12 25:44 CR Prairie

74 Brycelyn Hanson 9 25:46 Mason City
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75 64 Kate Kealey 11 25:50 Davenport West
76 65 Ella Davis 9 26:02 C R Washington
77 66 Lily Gust 11 26:17 C R Kennedy

78 Beth Uthoff 12 26:28 CR Prairie

79 Victoria Booth 12 29:31 CR PrairieM S
80 Meredith Bourgeous 12 29:41 CR Prairie
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Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
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Varsity Girls Overall Team Results
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread

1 Cedar Falls 60 9 10 12 13 16 23 27 20:42 0:41
2 Linn-Mar 90 3 4 21 28 34 52 69 20:39 2:21
3*  Waukee 93 6 7 18 29 33 35 39 20:52 1:33
4*  Mid-Prairie 93 1 2 11 38 41 55 62 20:17 3:32
5 Monticello 142 5 15 25 43 54 57 61 21:24 2:28
6 Mason City 195 20 32 44 49 50 60 73 21:55 1:16
7 Muscatine 201 19 53 58 77 84 105 22:40 2:32
8 Marion 296 24 37 45 88 102 103 120 22:37 2:55
9*  Solon 303 36 42 65 71 89 96 113 22:44 2:04
10* Anamosa 303 17 31 75 83 97 114 117 22:43 2:57
11  CR Washington 310 8 56 70 76 100 115 128 22:43 3:53
12 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 313 22 30 67 95 99 110 111 22:43 2:53
13* CR Xavier 370 51 68 80 8 8 92 109 23:14 1:19
14* CR Kennedy 370 47 59 66 74 124 130 23:21 3:18
15  Fort Madison 377 14 63 72 107 121 23:17 4:14
16  North Cedar 388 40 46 90 104 108 23:17 2:22
17  Western Dubuque 411 64 79 81 93 94 101 106 23:33 1:10
18 CRPrairie 415 48 78 82 91 116 118 126 23:36 2:24
19  Clear Creek Amana 528 26 119 123 129 131 134 24:54 5:10
20  Davenport West 573 87 112 122 125 127 25:01 2:08
21  Maquoketa 634 98 132 133 135 136 137 27:48 6:01

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, West Liberty, C R Prairie M S

Varsity Girls Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Anna Hostetler 12 18:25 Mid-Prairie

2 2 Marie Hostetler 10 18:28 Mid-Prairie

3 3 Micah Poellet 9 19:18 Linn-Mar

4 4 Lilly Geelan 9 19:48 Linn-Mar

5 5 Paige Holub 11 20:02 Monticello

6 6 Sydney Schaffer 10 20:05 Waukee

7 7 Peyton Kelderman 9 20:07 Waukee

8 8 Reagan Gorman 11 20:17 C R Washington
9 9 Mackenzie Michael 10 20:19 Cedar Falls
10 10 Anna Hertz 12 20:28 Cedar Falls
11 Madeline Rhomberg 11 20:34 Cascade

12 11 Ana Fleming 9 20:46 Mid-Prairie
13 12 Jessica VanDorn 11 20:49 Cedar Falls
14 13 Paige Kvale 12 20:50 Cedar Falls
15 14 Brett Schneider 12 20:56 Fort Madison
16 15 Taylor McDonald 11 20:59 Monticello
17 16 Caroline Ross 12 21:00 Cedar Falls
18 17 Emma Duncan 12 21:03 Anamosa
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19 18 Isabelle Schaffer 10 21:06 Waukee

20 19 Moriah Morter 12 21:06 Muscatine
21 20 Kylie Hansen 9 21:07 Mason City
22 21 Chloe Skidmore 9 21:08 Linn-Mar

23 22 Aubrey Frey 10 21:10 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
24 23 Madison Larsen 12 21:10 Cedar Falls
25 24 Hallie Kephart 10 21:15 Marion

26 25 Jordyn Patterson 11 21:20 Monticello
27 26 Kaylie Barker 11 21:21 Clear Creek Amana
28 27 Meg Schmitz 12 21:21 Cedar Falls
29 28 Rachel Bohnenkamp 12 21:22 Linn-Mar

30 29 Karson Foley 12 21:25 Waukee

31 30 Caroline See 10 21:29 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
32 31 Claire Duncan 12 21:31 Anamosa

33 32 Emma Davison 12 21:35 Mason City
34 33 Megan Groathouse 11 21:37 Waukee

35 34 Abby Van Rheenen 12 21:39 Linn-Mar

36 35 Miranda Boyle 11 21:42 Waukee

37 36 Kiersten Conway 9 21:44 Solon

38 37 Kelsi Huhndorf 11 21:47 Marion

39 38 Moriah Brace 11 21:50 Mid-Prairie
40 39 Frances Loeffelholz 10 21:54 Waukee

41 Leah Funk 10 21:55 Cedar Falls
42 40 Tessa Fields 12 21:55 North Cedar
43 41 Abbagail Evans 10 21:56 Mid-Prairie
44 Madison Kelchen 11 22:02 Cascade

45 42 Sophie Nicol 12 22:03 Solon

46 Emma Shepard 10 22:06 Waukee

47 43 Gabrielle Steiner 9 22:07 Monticello
48 44 Hannah Thomas 10 22:08 Mason City
49 45 Corrina Dittmer 9 22:09 Marion

50 46 Carly Montz 11 22:13 North Cedar
51 47 Olivia Hamblin 10 22:15 C R Kennedy
52 48 Alissa Neubauer 12 22:19 C R Prairie
53 49 Sami Miller 10 22:20 Mason City
54 Jimena Fierro 10 22:21 West Liberty
55 50 Madisyn Heller 9 22:22 Mason City
56 51 Ellie Tanko 10 22:22 C R Xavier
57 52 Aj Kendrick 11 22:27 Linn-Mar

58 53 Rylee Blake 10 22:28 Muscatine
59 Ally Schaffer 10 22:29 Waukee

60 Alyssa Neese 10 22:29 Cedar Falls
61 54 Emily Schlarmann 10 22:30 Monticello
62 55 Kessa Jones 11 22:31 Mid-Prairie
63 Ella Rekow 10 22:31 Cedar Falls
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64 56 Mary Cline

65 57 Rachel Larabee
66 58 Emma Maynard
67 59 Kaelyn Ryan

68 60 Gwen Sewell

69 61 Keeley Anderson
70 62 Kate Cavanagh
71 63 Elizabeth Miller
72 64 Lauren Klein

73 65 Caylee Annis

74 66 Briana McLaughlin
75 67 Shayla Tahbo

76 68 Hannah Denman
77 69 Emma Kelley

78 70 Sydney Mitvalsky
79 Marie Knepper
80 71 Ella Duster

81 72 Maddy McVey
82 73 Alana Wickering
83 Sami Haberman
84 74 Anna Klein

85 75 Elizabeth Riniker
86 76 Olivia Kennedy
87 77 Lauren Dirth

88 78 Kirstin Skriver
89 79 Leah Wille

90 80 Rilee Lansing

91 81 Jordan Burds

92 82 Eady Forrest

93 83 Madayln Heims
94 84 Raquel Navarrete
95 85 Hannah Dake

96 86 Claire Iversen

97 87 Savanah Strunk
98 88 Leah Fitch

99 89 Erin Kerkhoff
100 90 Cassie Cox

101 91 Megan Grimm
102 92 Megan Meyer
103 93 Mariah Burds
104 94 Clare Botello
105 95 Grace Morningstar
106 96 Nicole Shafer
107 97 Dakota Bierer
108 98 Brooklyn Waller

11
12
10

10
11
12

10
11

10
11

11
10
10
12
12
12

11
10
12
11
10
11
11

10
11
12
12

11
11
12
10
12
11
10
10
10
12

22:32
22:34
22:35
22:37
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:43
22:46
22:46
22:53
22:55
22:55
23:04
23:05
23:10
23:17
23:20
23:21
23:23
23:24
23:24
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:33
23:33
23:34
23:36
23:37
23:38
23:38
23:40
23:42
23:42
23:47
23:48
23:51
23:53
23:55
23:55
23:56
23:59
23:59
24:01

C R Washington
Monticello
Muscatine

C R Kennedy
Mason City
Monticello
Mid-Prairie

Fort Madison
Western Dubuque
Solon

C R Kennedy
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier
Linn-Mar

C R Washington
Cascade

Solon

Fort Madison
Mason City
Mason City

C R Kennedy
Anamosa

C R Washington
Muscatine

C R Prairie
Western Dubuque
CR Xavier
Western Dubuque
C R Prairie
Anamosa
Muscatine

C R Xavier

C R Xavier
Davenport West
Marion

Solon

North Cedar

C R Prairie

C R Xavier
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Anamosa
Maquoketa
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114

115
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118
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122

123
124

125
126

127
128
129

Quinnie Rodman
Jill Hughes

Maria Gudenkauf
Gabby Foster
Avery Manderscheid
Grace Proesch
Ellie Cahill

Macy Simon
Ashlynn Haas
Kiley Chapman
Anna Loes
Maggie Stutzman
Morgan Kortmeyer
McKenzie Hartl
Kaylynn Sparks
Calista Haasl
Caylee Hermsen
Lily Rogers

Emily Weis
Morgan Simon
Saige Hauer
Amanda Stallman
Piper Radcliffe
Lilly Machart
Anna Alldredge
Cassie Hermsen
Lizzie Petersen
Madeline Fox
Karlee Walker
Lauren King
Ashley Stinocher
Renae Hasselbusch
Pam Friede

Emily Jennings
Olivia Fairholm
Camryn Jeffords
Maddison Hotz
Madeline Burton
Karly Connolly
Jessie Chalupa
Morgan Erickson
Brycelyn Hanson
Kate Kealey

Ella Davis

Ellen Austin

11 24:02
11 24:09
12 24:09
9 24:09
10 24:10
12 24:11
12 24:12
9 24:13
10 24:14
9 24:17
12 24:18
10 24:22
12 24:25
12 24:27
10 24:28
11 24:29
10 24:29
9 24:31
11 24:36
11 24:40
11 24:42
11 24:42
11 24:43
9 24:43
11 24:46
12 24:48
9 25:03
9 25:03
9 25:09
9 25:10
9 25:12
10 25:16
12 25:19
11 25:25
12 25:30
12 25:32
11 25:33
11 25:34
10 25:39
10 25:42
12 25:44
9 25:46
11 25:50
9 26:02
9 26:05
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154 Carley Beck 11 26:15 CR Xavier

155 130 Lily Gust 11 26:17 C R Kennedy

156 Beth Uthoff 12 26:28 CR Prairie

157 Shelby Zahradnek 12 26:30 Mid-Prairie

158 131 Ellie Waterbury 10 26:30 Clear Creek Amana
159 Cate Tucker 10 26:43 C R Xavier

160 132 Lillith Biehl 11 27:21 Maquoketa

161 133 Hannah Ambrossy 12 27:42 Maquoketa

162 134 Alexis Ponce 9 27:46 Clear Creek Amana
163 Kitty Conway 11 28:48 Mid-Prairie

164 Victoria Booth 12 29:31 CR PrairieM S

165 Meredith Bourgeous 12 29:41 C R Prairie

166 135 Rachel Vorbeck 11 29:53 Maquoketa

167 136 Emily VanZummeran 11 30:01 Maquoketa

168 137 Jenna Yeager 12 31:45 Maquoketa
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Varsity Boys Orange Team Results
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread

1 C R Xavier 62 5 11 13 15 18 31 45 18:09 0:54
2 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 78 1 6 12 27 32 33 38 18:11 1:53
3 Mid-Prairie 82 2 10 16 26 28 29 41 18:20 1:26
4 Clear Creek/Amana 96 8 9 14 19 46 49 18:28 1:55
5 Anamosa 104 3 17 24 25 35 43 44 18:33 1:36
6 Marion 135 4 22 30 39 40 51 62 18:46 1:45
7 Monticello 153 7 20 37 42 47 53 56 18:56 2:02
8 Fort Madison 183 21 23 34 50 55 61 63 19:16 1:26
9 Solon 253 36 48 54 57 58 59 60 19:54 1:06
10 Maquoketa 314 52 64 65 66 67 22:39 5:20

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, North Cedar, West Liberty

Varsity Boys Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Thatcher Krob 12 17:11 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
2 2 Floyd Evans 12 17:29 Mid-Prairie

3 3 Daniel Miller 12 17:33 Anamosa

4 4 Harrison Vanderlinden 10 17:34 Marion

5 5 John Pape 12 17:37 CR Xavier

6 6 Payton Bahl 12 17:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
7 7 Aaron Loes 12 17:42 Monticello

8 8 Nick O'Connor 10 17:47 Clear Creek/Amana

9 9 Brandon Barker 9 17:55 Clear Creek/Amana
10 10 Peyton Miller 12 18:00 Mid-Prairie

11 11 Jonathan Lansing 12 18:02 C R Xavier

12 12 Garrett Herring 12 18:04 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
13 13 Nolan Pithan 12 18:14 C R Xavier

14 14 Cole Liebe 11 18:19 Clear Creek/Amana
15 15 Jack Renning 10 18:20 C R Xavier

16 16 Zach Pettit 12 18:21 Mid-Prairie

17 17 Noah Sams 12 18:26 Anamosa

18 18 Joe Scieszinski 12 18:31 C R Xavier

19 19 Jack Sexton 10 18:34 Clear Creek/Amana
20 20 David Titman 11 18:35 Monticello

21 21 Aaron Steffensmeier 12 18:37 Fort Madison

22 22 Cole Hemann 9 18:39 Marion

23 23 Dayne Cordray 11 18:40 Fort Madison

24 24 Pierce Fairbanks 12 18:47 Anamosa

25 25 Eian Countryman 12 18:48 Anamosa

26 26 Quinn Schmidt 11 18:51 Mid-Prairie

27 27 David Wolfe 11 18:55 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
28 28 Cary Schaefer 12 18:55 Mid-Prairie

29 29 Miles Burrows 11 18:58 Mid-Prairie
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30 30 Connor Bjornsen 12 18:59 Marion

31 31 Grayson Walther 11 19:00 CR Xavier

32 32 Caden Eskelsen 11 19:03 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
33 33 Jackson Meeker 11 19:05 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
34 34 Noah Sissel 12 19:06 Fort Madison

35 35 Gabe Countryman 12 19:08 Anamosa

36 36 Carl Richey 12 19:09 Solon

37 37 Jasper Nietert 9 19:13 Monticello

38 38 Cobe Siebrecht 11 19:13 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
39 Oliver Crocker 11 19:16 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
40 39 Matthew Brase 10 19:16 Marion

41 40 Tanner Shindelar 9 19:19 Marion

42 41 David Fleming 12 19:22 Mid-Prairie

43 42 Cole Cruise 10 19:22 Monticello

44 43 Taylor Siebels 12 19:22 Anamosa

45 44 Brady Lasack 11 19:23 Anamosa

46 45 Grant Schnoebelen 11 19:24 C R Xavier

47 46 Kaden McAreavy 11 19:41 Clear Creek/Amana
48 47 Austin Timm 11 19:44 Monticello

49 Jack Ossenkop 10 19:47 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
50 48 Payton Philipp 12 19:48 Solon

51 49 Brandon McCarty 10 19:49 Clear Creek/Amana
52 50 Miguel Trejo 11 19:52 Fort Madison

53 51 Reid Coates 10 19:52 Marion

54 Nolan Noonan 11 19:53 Cascade

55 52 Tyler Meyers 11 19:54 Maquoketa

56 53 Jaison Monk 10 19:54 Monticello

57 Seamus Raney 12 19:59 North Cedar

58 54 Andrew Bransky 11 20:00 Solon

59 55 Owen Kruse 9 20:03 Fort Madison

60 Samson Kimani 11 20:03 Mid-Prairie

61 Kaleb Brand 10 20:07 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
62 56 Ryan Oswald 12 20:07 Monticello

63 Daltyn Kramer 11 20:08 Monticello

64 Alex Nealson 12 20:11 Monticello

65 Ben Barnhart 12 20:12 Monticello

66 57 Jorel Justus 11 20:15 Solon

67 58 Edward Richey 9 20:15 Solon

68 59 Kenji Fisher 10 20:17 Solon

69 60 Ethan Kober 10 20:24 Solon

70 61 Elton Kruse 11 20:27 Fort Madison

71 Gabe Yetley 9 20:30 Solon

72 Jake Roskopf 11 20:33 Solon

73 Ben DeValk 9 20:41 Solon

74 62 Tim Schuttloffel 11 20:50 Marion
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Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

75 Joe Fish 12 21:08 Anamosa

76 Spencer Yutzy 11 21:10 Mid-Prairie
77 63 Shakir McClellan 9 21:11 Fort Madison
78 64 Xavier Pestana 12 21:11 Maquoketa
79 Aaron Lara 12 21:59 West Liberty
80 Treat Spahr 12 22:09 North Cedar
81 Cory Cox 12 22:13 North Cedar
82 Yohanan Negrete 11 22:54 West Liberty
83 65 Thaddeus Clark 11 23:26 Maquoketa
84 66 Mason Springer 10 23:28 Maquoketa
85 67 Gabe Gardner 9 25:14 Maquoketa
86 Eli Van Roekel 11 27:35 Mid-Prairie
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33rd Prairie Invitational

Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

Varsity Boys Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Linn-Mar 51 3 5 10 16 17 31 35 17:08 0:24
2 C R Prairie 62 4 7 13 18 20 54 61 17:11 0:29
3 Waukee 80 2 14 15 21 28 33 41 17:19 1:02
4 lowa City West 112 1 23 27 29 32 34 46 17:27 1:51
5 C R Kennedy 126 11 12 24 30 49 50 51 17:43 1:35
6 Cedar Falls 160 6 22 37 42 53 68 69 17:55 1:46
7 C R Washington 170 9 19 38 39 65 74 75 18:01 2:19
8 Davenport West 208 8 26 52 60 62 72 18:22 2:11
9 Western Dubuque 236 43 44 45 47 57 59 66 18:33 0:47
10  Muscatine 249 25 40 56 58 70 73 76 18:41 2:19
11  Mason City 266 36 48 55 63 64 67 71 18:51 1:18

Varsity Boys Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Kolby Greiner 11 16:06 lowa City West
2 2 Moe Smith 11 16:47 Waukee

3 3 Dylan Dolezal 10 16:56 Linn-Mar

4 4 Max Laue 12 16:56 CR Prairie

5 5 Colin Johnston 12 16:58 Linn-Mar

6 6 Brandon Conrad 11 17:02 Cedar Falls

7 7 Robert Laue 12 17:02 CR Prairie

8 8 Andrew Wright 12 17:05 Davenport West
9 9 Max Locher 10 17:07 C R Washington
10 10 Trent Long 11 17:07 Linn-Mar

11 11 Jackson Foley 12 17:11 C R Kennedy

12 12 Jacob Green 9 17:11 C R Kennedy

13 13 Colton LaGrange 11 17:12 CR Prairie

14 14 Travis Loecke 11 17:15 Waukee

15 15 Danny Haisch 11 17:15 Waukee

16 16 Johnny Seitz 12 17:19 Linn-Mar

17 17 Brycen Snell 12 17:19 Linn-Mar

18 18 Mike Jasa 12 17:19 CR Prairie

19 19 Paul Schneidermann 11 17:19 C R Washington
20 20 Elijah Vlasek 12 17:25 C R Prairie

21 21 Tyler Loecke 11 17:27 Waukee

22 22 Caleb Burjes 12 17:28 Cedar Falls

23 23 Ethan Goers 12 17:30 lowa City West
24 24 Lucas Middlekauff 10 17:30 C R Kennedy

25 25 Tyler Olson 12 17:33 Muscatine

26 26 Kameron Morgan 11 17:35 Davenport West
27 27 Ethan Trepka 12 17:48 lowa City West
28 28 lan Buske 11 17:48 Waukee

29 29 Kyle Sulwer 12 17:51 lowa City West
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Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

30 30 Sean Casey

31 31 Preston Stecklein
32 32 Yousef Salama
33 33 Jackson Smith
34 34 Will Conrad

35 35 Cadin Evans
36 36 Michael Rowe
37 37 Jens Jorgensen
38 38 Lewis Kleman
39 39 Caleb Kleman
40 40 Tovar Tevin

41 41 Ahren Reitsma
42 42 Hollis Wilson
43 43 Kale Cartee

44 Noah Gilkes

45 44 Cade Messer
46 Tye Skilang

47 45 Gabe Naumann
48 Cooper Sanor

49 46 Jared Bailey

50 47 Connor Coyle

51 48 Jack Phillips

52 49 Matt Knox

53 50 Ricardo Calderon
54 51 Matthew Hand
55 52 Brett Wisor

56 53 Paul Pease

57 54 Blake Stewart

58 55 Derek Johnson

59 56 Hazelwoood Owen
60 Gage Cadenhead
61 57 Rys Huehnergarth
62 58 Brighton Kraft

63 59 Dylan Gadberry
64 Will Stecker

65 Micah Bailey

66 60 Jordan Gravert
67 61 Mason Johnson
68 Daniel Neese

69 Isaac Miller

70 62 Alex Schwindt

71 63 Christian Rodriguez
72 64 Joey Daoud

73 65 Bryan Ennis

74 66 Ben Mulert

11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
12
10
10
11

11
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11

11
11
10
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17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:14
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:32
18:33
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:57
18:57
19:01
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:08
19:09
19:15
19:18
19:20
19:25
19:29

C R Kennedy
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

Mason City

Cedar Falls

C R Washington

C R Washington
Muscatine
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Western Dubuque
Mason City

C R Kennedy

C R Kennedy

C R Kennedy
Davenport West
Cedar Falls

CR Prairie

Mason City
Muscatine

C R Kennedy
Western Dubuque
Muscatine
Western Dubuque
C R Kennedy

lowa City West
Davenport West
CR Prairie

lowa City West
lowa City West
Davenport West
Mason City
Mason City

C R Washington
Western Dubuque
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75 Chandler Frieden 12 19:30 CR Prairie

76 67 Miguel Jaime 10 19:31 Mason City

77 68 Jacob Ostrich 11 19:37 Cedar Falls

78 Bailey Voss 12 19:45 C R Kennedy

79 69 Erik Walther 11 19:51 Cedar Falls

80 70 Eli Roeth 10 19:52 Muscatine

81 71 Claudio Mateo 9 19:55 Mason City

82 Luke Mulholland 10 19:55 Mason City

83 David Johnson 10 19:59 Mason City

84 72 Michael Anfinson 12 20:09 Davenport West
85 Ryker Kurimski 11 20:17 Western Dubuque
86 Zack Johnson 12 20:18 C R Prairie

87 73 Booth Matt 12 20:18 Muscatine

88 Matt Gassman 10 20:18 Western Dubuque
89 Mike Cooling 12 20:34 Mason City

90 74 Quintin Gay 11 20:38 C R Washington
91 Gabe Rummel 11 20:39 C R Prairie

92 Cameron Coles 12 20:45 Western Dubuque
93 75 Nathaniel Burke 12 21:07 C R Washington
94 76 Aaron Webb 11 26:36 Muscatine
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33rd Prairie Invitational

Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

Varsity Boys Overall Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Linn-Mar 53 3 5 10 17 18 40 45 17:08 0:24
2 C R Prairie 65 4 7 14 19 21 79 93 17:11 0:29
3 Waukee 91 2 15 16 22 36 42 53 17:19 1:02
4 lowa City West 139 1 25 35 37 41 44 64 17:27 1:51
5 C R Kennedy 160 11 13 26 38 72 73 74 17:43 1:35
6 Cedar Falls 208 6 23 48 54 77 113 118 17:55 1:46
7 C R Washington 240 9 20 50 51 110 135 137 18:01 2:19
8 C R Xavier 254 31 46 56 58 63 90 109 18:09 0:54
9 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 267 12 32 49 83 91 94 99 18:11 1:53
10  Mid-Prairie 291 24 43 59 81 84 838 105 18:20 1:26
11 Davenport West 306 8 30 76 92 100 128 18:22 2:11
12  Clear Creek/Amana 309 34 39 57 65 114 117 18:28 1:55
13  Western Dubuque 333 5 61 62 70 85 87 111 18:33 0:47
14  Anamosa 336 27 60 75 78 96 107 108 18:33 1:36
15 Muscatine 367 28 52 82 86 119 132 143 18:41 2:19
16  Marion 390 29 68 89 101 103 121 136 18:46 1:45
17 Mason City 404 47 71 80 102 104 112 124 18:51 1:18
18 Monticello 418 33 66 98 106 115 123 127 18:56 2:02
19 Fort Madison 477 67 69 95 120 126 134 138 19:16 1:26
20 Solon 597 97 116 125 129 130 131 133 19:54 1.06
21 Maquoketa 684 122 139 140 141 142 22:395:20

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, North Cedar, West Liberty

Varsity Boys Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Kolby Greiner 11 16:06 lowa City West
2 2 Moe Smith 11 16:47 Waukee

3 3 Dylan Dolezal 10 16:56 Linn-Mar

4 4 Max Laue 12 16:56 CR Prairie

5 5 Colin Johnston 12 16:58 Linn-Mar

6 6 Brandon Conrad 11 17:02 Cedar Falls

7 7 Robert Laue 12 17:02 C R Prairie

8 8 Andrew Wright 12 17:05 Davenport West
9 9 Max Locher 10 17:07 C R Washington
10 10 Trent Long 11 17.07 Linn-Mar

11 11 Jackson Foley 12 17:11 C R Kennedy

12 12 Thatcher Krob 12 17:11 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
13 13 Jacob Green 9 17:11 C R Kennedy

14 14 Colton LaGrange 11 17:12 CR Prairie

15 15 Travis Loecke 11 17:15 Waukee

16 16 Danny Haisch 11 17:15 Waukee

17 17 Johnny Seitz 12 17:19 Linn-Mar
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18 18 Brycen Snell 12 17:19 Linn-Mar

19 19 Mike Jasa 12 17:19 CR Prairie

20 20 Paul Schneidermann 11 17:19 C R Washington

21 21 Elijah Vlasek 12 17:25 CR Prairie

22 22 Tyler Loecke 11 17:27 Waukee

23 23 Caleb Burjes 12 17:28 Cedar Falls

24 24 Floyd Evans 12 17:29 Mid-Prairie

25 25 Ethan Goers 12 17:30 lowa City West

26 26 Lucas Middlekauff 10 17:30 C R Kennedy

27 27 Daniel Miller 12 17:33 Anamosa

28 28 Tyler Olson 12 17:33 Muscatine

29 29 Harrison Vanderlinden 10 17:34 Marion

30 30 Kameron Morgan 11 17:35 Davenport West
31 31 John Pape 12 17:37 C R Xavier

32 32 Payton Bahl 12 17:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
33 33 Aaron Loes 12 17:42 Monticello

34 34 Nick O'Connor 10 17:47 Clear Creek/Amana
35 35 Ethan Trepka 12 17:48 lowa City West

36 36 lan Buske 11 17:48 Waukee

37 37 Kyle Sulwer 12 17:51 lowa City West

38 38 Sean Casey 11 17:54 C R Kennedy

39 39 Brandon Barker 9 17:55 Clear Creek/Amana
40 40 Preston Stecklein 11 17:55 Linn-Mar

41 41 Yousef Salama 11 17:56 lowa City West

42 42 Jackson Smith 10 17:57 Waukee

43 43 Peyton Miller 12 18:00 Mid-Prairie

44 44 Will Conrad 11 18:00 lowa City West

45 45 Cadin Evans 10 18:01 Linn-Mar

46 46 Jonathan Lansing 12 18:02 CR Xavier

47 47 Michael Rowe 11 18:03 Mason City

48 48 Jens Jorgensen 11 18:04 Cedar Falls

49 49 Garrett Herring 12 18:04 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
50 50 Lewis Kleman 10 18:05 C R Washington

51 51 Caleb Kleman 11 18:07 C R Washington

52 52 Tovar Tevin 11 18:08 Muscatine

53 53 Ahren Reitsma 12 18:09 Waukee

54 54 Hollis Wilson 10 18:09 Cedar Falls

55 55 Kale Cartee 10 18:10 Western Dubuque
56 56 Nolan Pithan 12 18:14 C R Xavier

57 Noah Gilkes 11 18:14 Linn-Mar

58 57 Cole Liebe 11 18:19 Clear Creek/Amana
59 58 Jack Renning 10 18:20 CR Xavier

60 59 Zach Pettit 12 18:21 Mid-Prairie

61 60 Noah Sams 12 18:26 Anamosa

62 61 Cade Messer 9 18:27 Western Dubuque
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96

97

98
99

Tye Skilang

Gabe Naumann
Joe Scieszinski
Cooper Sanor
Jared Bailey

Jack Sexton
David Titman
Aaron Steffensmeier
Cole Hemann
Dayne Cordray
Connor Coyle
Jack Phillips
Matt Knox
Ricardo Calderon
Matthew Hand
Pierce Fairbanks
Brett Wisor

Paul Pease

Eian Countryman
Blake Stewart
Derek Johnson
Quinn Schmidt
Hazelwoood Owen
Gage Cadenhead
David Wolfe
Cary Schaefer
Rys Huehnergarth
Brighton Kraft
Dylan Gadberry
Miles Burrows
Connor Bjornsen
Grayson Walther
Will Stecker
Micah Bailey
Caden Eskelsen
Jordan Gravert
Mason Johnson
Jackson Meeker
Noah Sissel
Daniel Neese
Gabe Countryman
Isaac Miller

Carl Richey
Jasper Nietert
Cobe Siebrecht

11
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12
12
12
10
11
12

11
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
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11
12
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11
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11
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11
12
12
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18:28
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:09
19:13
19:13

Linn-Mar

Western Dubuque
C R Xavier
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Clear Creek/Amana
Monticello

Fort Madison
Marion

Fort Madison
Western Dubuque
Mason City

C R Kennedy

C R Kennedy

C R Kennedy
Anamosa
Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Anamosa

C R Prairie

Mason City
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine

C R Kennedy
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mid-Prairie
Western Dubuque
Muscatine
Western Dubuque
Mid-Prairie

Marion

C R Xavier

C R Kennedy

lowa City West
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Davenport West

C R Prairie

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Fort Madison

lowa City West
Anamosa

lowa City West
Solon

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
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108 100 Alex Schwindt
109 Oliver Crocker

110 101 Matthew Brase
111 102 Christian Rodriguez
112 103 Tanner Shindelar
113 104 Joey Daoud

114 105 David Fleming
115 106 Cole Cruise

116 107 Taylor Siebels
117 108 Brady Lasack
118 109 Grant Schnoebelen
119 110 Bryan Ennis

120 111 Ben Mulert

121 Chandler Frieden
122 112 Miguel Jaime
123 113 Jacob Ostrich
124 114 Kaden McAreavy
125 115 Austin Timm

126 Bailey Voss

127 Jack Ossenkop
128 116 Payton Philipp
129 117 Brandon McCarty
130 118 Erik Walther

131 119 Eli Roeth

132 120  Miguel Trejo

133 121 Reid Coates

134 Nolan Noonan
135 122 Tyler Meyers
136 123 Jaison Monk

137 124 Claudio Mateo
138 Luke Mulholland
139 David Johnson
140 Seamus Raney
141 125 Andrew Bransky
142 126 Owen Kruse

143 Samson Kimani
144 Kaleb Brand

145 127 Ryan Oswald
146 Daltyn Kramer
147 128 Michael Anfinson
148 Alex Nealson
149 Ben Barnhart
150 129 Jorel Justus

151 130 Edward Richey
152 131 Keniji Fisher

11
11
10

11
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
10

10
10
12
11

11
10
12
11
12
12
12
11

10

19:15
19:16
19:16
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:37
19:41
19:44
19:45
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:51
19:52
19:52
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:55
19:55
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:03
20:03
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:15
20:15
20:17

Davenport West
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Marion

Mason City

Marion

Mason City
Mid-Prairie
Monticello
Anamosa

Anamosa

C R Xavier

C R Washington
Western Dubuque
C R Prairie

Mason City

Cedar Falls

Clear Creek/Amana
Monticello

C R Kennedy
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Clear Creek/Amana
Cedar Falls
Muscatine

Fort Madison
Marion

Cascade
Maquoketa
Monticello

Mason City

Mason City

Mason City

North Cedar

Solon

Fort Madison
Mid-Prairie

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello
Monticello
Davenport West
Monticello
Monticello

Solon

Solon

Solon
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153 Ryker Kurimski 11 20:17 Western Dubuque
154 Zack Johnson 12 20:18 CR Prairie

155 132 Booth Matt 12 20:18 Muscatine

156 Matt Gassman 10 20:18 Western Dubuque
157 133 Ethan Kober 10 20:24 Solon

158 134 Elton Kruse 11 20:27 Fort Madison

159 Gabe Yetley 9 20:30 Solon

160 Jake Roskopf 11 20:33 Solon

161 Mike Cooling 12 20:34 Mason City

162 135 Quintin Gay 11 20:38 C R Washington
163 Gabe Rummel 11 20:39 CR Prairie

164 Ben DeValk 9 20:41 Solon

165 Cameron Coles 12 20:45 Western Dubuque
166 136 Tim Schuttloffel 11 20:50 Marion

167 137 Nathaniel Burke 12 21:07 C R Washington
168 Joe Fish 12 21:08 Anamosa

169 Spencer Yutzy 11 21:10 Mid-Prairie

170 138 Shakir McClellan 9 21:11 Fort Madison

171 139 Xavier Pestana 12 21:11 Maquoketa

172 Aaron Lara 12 21:59 West Liberty

173 Treat Spahr 12 22:09 North Cedar

174 Cory Cox 12 22:13 North Cedar

175 Yohanan Negrete 11 22:54 West Liberty

176 140 Thaddeus Clark 11 23:26 Maquoketa

177 141 Mason Springer 10 23:28 Maquoketa

178 142 Gabe Gardner 9 25:14 Maquoketa

179 143 Aaron Webb 11 26:36 Muscatine

180 Eli Van Roekel 11 27:35 Mid-Prairie
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Junior Varsity Girls Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Monticello 33 3 4 5 7 14 15 17 24:55 1:47
2 C R Xavier 51 1 2 11 18 19 29 30 25:15 2:58
3 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 67 6 9 10 20 22 23 25 25:59 1:18
4 Solon 70 8 12 13 16 21 24 33 26:02 1.02
5 Anamosa 152 26 27 28 35 36 39 28:49 5:13
6 Clear Creek Amana 172 31 32 34 37 38 30:23 5:18

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Marion, North Cedar, West Liberty

Junior Varsity Girls Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Paige Diebold 12 23:31 C R Xavier

2 2 Bridget Schmitt 11 24:12 C R Xavier

3 3 Natalie Newhard 12 24:15 Monticello

4 4 Gabby Guilford 9 24:24 Monticello

5 5 Sydney Ballou 10 24:26 Monticello

6 Maddie Steffen 9 24:58 Marion

7 6 Alice Conroy 9 25:18 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
8 7 Brooklyn Stark 9 25:27 Monticello

9 Morgan Ashley 11 25:29 Marion

10 8 Sylvia Havlicek 10 25:34 Solon

11 9 Kyli Orr 12 25:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
12 10 Emma Bock 10 25:48 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
13 11 Kathryn Cosgrove 11 25:50 CR Xavier

14 12 Allison Capper 10 25:56 Solon

15 13 Selma Kliensmith 9 25:58 Solon

16 14 Olivia Kremer 10 26:01 Monticello

17 15 Katie Sauser 9 26:02 Monticello

18 16 Jayna Koffron 11 26:06 Solon

19 17 Emily Kurt 12 26:12 Monticello

20 18 Nina Marquardt 12 26:13 CR Xavier

21 Bella Runge 12 26:23 West Liberty

22 19 Abby Scott 12 26:28 C R Xavier

23 Jaelyn Graver 9 26:29 Monticello

24 20 Grace Pisarik 12 26:31 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
25 Maddie Weber 12 26:32 Cascade

26 21 Aira Foster 10 26:35 Solon

27 22 Clara Conroy 11 26:36 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
28 23 Noelle Ossenkop 12 26:37 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
29 24 Jeannie Jedlicka 11 26:48 Solon

30 25 Sydney Hauser 12 26:49 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
31 Olive Fitzgerald 12 26:49 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
32 Alexis Shaffer 11 27:04 Cascade

33 Katie Hemann 12 27:06 Marion
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34 26 Haley Nelson

35 Dru Kramer

36 27 Lyndsay Gienapp
37 Emma Walsh

38 Alia Galvan

39 28 Sydney Heims

40 Makenna Patterson

41 29 Abby Pisney
42 30 Sarah Bouska

43 Haley Fall

44 31 lauren Lasswell
45 Emily Friedman
46 Gemma Tursi
47 32 Olivia Smyka
48 Emily Wery

49 Meredith Melchert
50 33 Reegan Helle
51 Becky Edwards
52 Faye Duster

53 Sami Fritz

54 Mia Knapp

55 Presley Philipp
56 Karly Cerda

57 34 Janzie Mason
58 Caitlin Kramer
59 35 Hannah Gerhards
60 Annie Fettkether
61 Rachel Lochner
62 Katy Bellamy
63 Brooke Welter
64 Janessa Klein
65 Yutana Hughes
66 Emma Bluder
67 Isabelle Kaiser
68 Abigail Patten
69 Anna Parr

70 Emily O'Rourke
71 Ellen Cross

72 Grace Miller

73 Fiona Raney

74 Laurel Sherman
75 Abigail Feltman

76 36 Ali Braden
77 37 Allison Pettinger
78 Shannon Beck

11

10
11
12
12
11
12
12
10

12
12
10
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
10
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27:06
27:08
27:25
27:27
27:28
27:32
27:36
27:39
27:43
27:44
27:56
27:59
28:14
28:19
28:22
28:24
28:38
28:42
28:43
28:49
29:01
29:09
29:33
29:33
29:43
29:43
29:48
29:53
29:55
30:09
30:15
30:43
30:43
30:49
30:56
31:19
31:23
31:36
31:46
31:59
32:08
32:11
32:19
32:53
33:10

Anamosa

Monticello

Anamosa

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Anamosa

Monticello

C R Xavier

C R Xavier

North Cedar

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Solon

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

North Cedar

Clear Creek Amana

C R Xavier

Anamosa

C R Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

C R Xavier

Monticello

Solon

C R Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

C R Xavier

Solon

C R Xavier

North Cedar

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

Anamosa

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
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79 38 Isabella DiBeasi 9 33:14 Clear Creek Amana
80 Theresa Lampe 12 33:42 C R Xavier

81 Kelsey Smyth 12 33:46 Solon

82 39 Paige Fahey 10 34:14 Anamosa

83 Natalie Saucedo 11 34:30 West Liberty
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Junior Varsity Girls Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Cedar Falls 26 1 4 6 7 8 11 16 22:38 0:27
2 Waukee 41 3 5 9 10 14 17 18 22:57 0:47
3 Linn-Mar 85 2 15 19 24 25 26 27 23:58 2:28
4 Western Dubuque 135 12 22 32 33 36 37 38 24:59 2:38
5 Muscatine 145 20 21 29 31 44 47 25:15 3:06
6 C R Washington 159 13 30 34 40 42 43 45 25:31 3:36
7 Mason City 210 28 35 46 50 51 27:58 5:22
8 C R Kennedy 217 23 41 48 52 53 28:37 6:23
9 CR Prairie 253 39 49 54 55 56 31:34 8:50

Incomplete Teams: Davenport West

Junior Varsity Girls Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Sophia Schillinger 10 22:26 Cedar Falls
2 2 Lindsay Ginger 9 22:32 Linn-Mar
3 3 Brooke Trampel 12 22:33 Waukee

4 4 Gretta Berte 9 22:34 Cedar Falls
5 5 Margaux Basart 9 22:35 Waukee

6 6 Jayna Freeman 10 22:35 Cedar Falls
7 7 Kellen Chenoweth 10 22:42 Cedar Falls
8 8 Ruthie Rider 12 22:53 Cedar Falls
9 9 Riley Stevenson 9 23:05 Waukee
10 10 Alyssa Carter 12 23:10 Waukee
11 11 Amera Lytle 9 23:16 Cedar Falls
12 12 Amelia Klostermann 9 23:16 Western Dubuque
13 13 Elle Scriver 11 23:19 C R Washington
14 14 Kayla Van Langen 11 23:19 Waukee
15 15 Dimia Burrell 10 23:24 Linn-Mar
16 16 Sabine Martin 10 23:33 Cedar Falls
17 Beth Culberson 11 23:37 Cedar Falls
18 Julia Bowman 11 23:39 Cedar Falls
19 Natalie DeGabriele 9 23:43 Cedar Falls
20 17 Meredith Wood 11 23:49 Waukee
21 18 Madison Banwart 12 23:50 Waukee
22 Megan North 11 23:51 Cedar Falls
23 Sydney Householder 11 23:53 Cedar Falls
24 19 Genskow Olivia 10 23:54 Linn-Mar
25 20 Macey Rogers 11 24:05 Muscatine
26 21 Molly Tigrett 12 24:17 Muscatine
27 Libby Storts 12 24:19 Waukee
28 Katie Ingle 12 24:24 Waukee
29 Calissa Weers 11 24:27 Waukee
30 Emma Huisman 11 24:28 Waukee
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31 Devin O'Loughlin 10 24:30 Cedar Falls

32 Rachel Brokenshire 10 24:31 Cedar Falls

33 Rylee Johnson 11 24:34 Waukee

34 Claire Sanderman 11 24:46 Cedar Falls

35 22 Abbie Lenton 9 24:46 Western Dubuque
36 23 Morgan Butschi 10 24:52 C R Kennedy

37 24 Post Allison 10 24:57 Linn-Mar

38 25 Jamison Feldman 10 24:59 Linn-Mar

39 26 Stacy Westman 9 25:03 Linn-Mar

40 27 Staker Sadie 10 25:06 Linn-Mar

41 28 Katie Cooling 11 25:07 Mason City

42 Alaina Johannes 11 25:14 Waukee

43 29 Kaleigh Bell 12 25:17 Muscatine

44 30 Emma Westphalen 11 25:19 C R Washington
45 Kenzie Hunt 11 25:21 Waukee

46 Auriona Kimbrough 11 25:22 Cedar Falls

47 31 Julia Moravec 11 25:25 Muscatine

48 Dylan Beecher 9 25:25 Cedar Falls

49 32 Addie Ulbrich 12 25:27 Western Dubuque
50 33 Kennedy Clark 12 25:28 Western Dubuque
51 34 Serena Eck 12 25:28 C R Washington
52 Sonja Barrett 12 25:28 Waukee

53 Maddison Ficke 12 25:28 Waukee

54 Mika Ndikumana 9 25:30 Linn-Mar

55 Molly Rygh 12 25:32 Cedar Falls

56 Katie Greiner 11 25:34 Linn-Mar

57 35 Kalina Cole 12 25:34 Mason City

58 Cagnard Elise 10 25:37 Linn-Mar

59 Taylor Hatch 12 25:37 Waukee

60 Anna Shull 11 25:38 Cedar Falls

61 Bushlack Lizzie 10 25:39 Linn-Mar

62 Gracie Smith 12 25:46 Waukee

63 Sydeny Davis 12 25:48 Cedar Falls

64 36 Amanda Behnke 12 25:54 Western Dubuque
65 Courtney Harris 12 25:56 Davenport West
66 Julia Drey 9 25:58 Linn-Mar

67 Jocelyn Coady 12 26:10 Waukee

68 Bushlack Emily 10 26:17 Linn-Mar

69 37 Bethie Walker 10 26:20 Western Dubuque
70 38 Mya Krapfl 12 26:21 Western Dubuque
71 39 Avery Smith 11 26:27 CR Prairie

72 Emma Clanin 12 26:30 Linn-Mar

73 Eilders Katelyn 10 26:32 Linn-Mar

74 40 Mara Westphalen 11 26:33 C R Washington
75 41 Alexis Peterson 12 26:45 C R Kennedy
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

Sophie Fox
Shaye Coughlin
Michaela Jones
Maddie Gibson
Emma Witt
Sloan Speten
Skyler Miller
Allie Krapfl

Olivia Fourneau
Lexi Lansing
Abigail Balong
Ashley Hageman
Shock Peyton
Molly Mulert
Catie Brosius
Brinnley Breitbach
Peyton Smith
Christine Emerald
Rachel Krapfl
Julie Cagnard
Sabrina Leistikow
Ava Klopfenstein
Doyle Marin
Hannah Timm
Emily Morrison
Leah Leick

Anna Finch
Emma Bolles
Kailee Allen

Ella Schultz
Carter Martin
Megan Bunce
Olivia Kopp
Morgan Lensch
Alexus Donath
Erin Pint

Emma Steil
Anyssa Ball
Andrea Myers
Natalie Biggerstaff
Stanlick Abby
Carrie Krapfl
Paige Hollenback
Hanna Theisen
Lauren Krapfl

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
11
10

10
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
12

12
12
10

11
12
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
12
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26:54
26:59
27:01
27:01
27:03
27:05
27:07
27:10
27:11
27:12
27:16
27:22
27:23
27:29
27:29
27:32
27:36
27:40
27:45
27:48
27:50
27:55
28:05
28:06
28:18
28:20
28:20
28:34
28:38
28:40
28:51
28:53
29:04
29:06
29:12
29:14
29:15
29:18
29:21
29:23
29:24
29:29
29:39
29:39
29:49

C R Washington
Waukee

Western Dubuque
Waukee

C R Washington
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
Muscatine
Western Dubuque
Cedar Falls

C R Washington
Linn-Mar
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Waukee

Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

C R Washington
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

Mason City
Western Dubuque
Waukee

Waukee

Waukee

Linn-Mar
Davenport West
Linn-Mar
Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar
Muscatine
Linn-Mar
Western Dubuque
C R Kennedy

CR Prairie
Waukee

Linn-Mar
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
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121 Maggie Fuhrman
122 Abbie Hahlen

123 Jordan Vontalge
124 Meghan Sigwarth
125 Emily Bonert

126 50 Taylor Martin
127 Gracie Abitz

128 51 Leah Morrison
129 Camryn Chandler
130 Myra Clasen

131 Madeline Luber
132 Grace Pitz

133 Elly Meyer

134 Peyton Koerperich
135 Abby Schieltz

136 Isabel Hogg

137 52 Alexandra Bonat
138 Eko Mason

139 Rayne Hollenback
140 53 Grace Duffy

141 Hannah Craven
142 Bry Potter

143 Kara Dieke

144 Vicky Wang

145 54 Lisa Reed

146 Brianna Dolphin
147 Halleigh Kelchen
148 Mollie McDermott
149 Rachel Brehm
150 Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow
151 Alyssa Carter

152 55 Marissa Bixby
153 56 Taylor Suppe
154 Abigail Lyons
155 Madi Kalb

12
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
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30:01
30:11
30:11
30:16
30:20
30:20
30:21
30:28
30:37
30:38
30:39
30:39
30:40
30:42
30:42
30:54
30:55
31:00
31:09
31:15
31:17
31:18
31:33
31:59
32:09
32:20
32:35
32:35
33:09
33:11
33:18
34:34
35:16
35:47
38:24

Waukee

Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Mason City
Western Dubuque
Mason City
Davenport West
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
C R Washington

C R Kennedy

C R Washington
Western Dubuque
C R Kennedy
Waukee

Western Dubuque
Waukee

Linn-Mar

CR Prairie
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
C R Washington
Waukee

CR Prairie

CR Prairie
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
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Junior Varsity Girls Overall Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Cedar Falls 26 1 4 6 7 8 11 17 22:38 0:27
2 Waukee 41 3 5 9 10 14 18 19 22:57 0:47
3 Linn-Mar 96 2 15 20 29 30 31 32 23:58 2:28
4 Monticello 163 23 25 26 39 50 51 53 24:55 1:47
5 Western Dubuque 164 12 27 38 40 47 55 56 24:59 2:38
6 Muscatine 186 21 24 34 37 70 80 25:15 3:06
7 C R Xavier 196 16 22 46 54 58 74 75 25:15 2:58
8 C R Washington 217 13 36 41 60 67 68 71 25:31 3:36
9 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 245 35 44 45 59 62 63 66 25:59 1:18
10 Solon 252 42 48 49 52 61 65 79 26:02 1:02
11  Mason City 324 33 43 77 85 86 27:58 5:22
12 CRKennedy 348 28 64 81 87 88 28:37 6:23
13 Anamosa 388 69 72 73 84 90 93 28:49 5:13
14  CRPrairie 417 57 82 89 94 95 31:34 8:50
15 Clear Creek Amana 420 76 78 83 91 92 30:23 5:18

Incomplete Teams: Davenport West, Cascade, Marion, North Cedar, West Liberty

Junior Varsity Girls Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Sophia Schillinger 10 22:26 Cedar Falls
2 2 Lindsay Ginger 9 22:32 Linn-Mar
3 3 Brooke Trampel 12 22:33 Waukee

4 4 Gretta Berte 9 22:34 Cedar Falls
5 5 Margaux Basart 9 22:35 Waukee

6 6 Jayna Freeman 10 22:35 Cedar Falls
7 7 Kellen Chenoweth 10 22:42 Cedar Falls
8 8 Ruthie Rider 12 22:53 Cedar Falls
9 9 Riley Stevenson 9 23:05 Waukee
10 10 Alyssa Carter 12 23:10 Waukee
11 11 Amera Lytle 9 23:16 Cedar Falls
12 12 Amelia Klostermann 9 23:16 Western Dubuque
13 13 Elle Scriver 11 23:19 C R Washington
14 14 Kayla Van Langen 11 23:19 Waukee
15 15 Dimia Burrell 10 23:24 Linn-Mar
16 16 Paige Diebold 12 23:31 C R Xavier
17 17 Sabine Martin 10 23:33 Cedar Falls
18 Beth Culberson 11 23:37 Cedar Falls
19 Julia Bowman 11 23:39 Cedar Falls
20 Natalie DeGabriele 9 23:43 Cedar Falls
21 18 Meredith Wood 11 23:49 Waukee
22 19 Madison Banwart 12 23:50 Waukee
23 Megan North 11 23:51 Cedar Falls
24 Sydney Householder 11 23:53 Cedar Falls
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25 20 Genskow Olivia 10 23:54 Linn-Mar

26 21 Macey Rogers 11 24:05 Muscatine

27 22 Bridget Schmitt 11 24:12 CR Xavier

28 23 Natalie Newhard 12 24:15 Monticello

29 24 Molly Tigrett 12 24:17 Muscatine

30 Libby Storts 12 24:19 Waukee

31 25 Gabby Guilford 9 24:24 Monticello

32 Katie Ingle 12 24:24 Waukee

33 26 Sydney Ballou 10 24:26 Monticello

34 Calissa Weers 11 24:27 Waukee

35 Emma Huisman 11 24:28 Waukee

36 Devin O'Loughlin 10 24:30 Cedar Falls

37 Rachel Brokenshire 10 24:31 Cedar Falls

38 Rylee Johnson 11 24:34 Waukee

39 Claire Sanderman 11 24:46 Cedar Falls

40 27 Abbie Lenton 9 24:46 Western Dubuque
41 28 Morgan Butschi 10 24:52 C R Kennedy

42 29 Post Allison 10 24:57 Linn-Mar

43 Maddie Steffen 9 24:58 Marion

44 30 Jamison Feldman 10 24:59 Linn-Mar

45 31 Stacy Westman 9 25:03 Linn-Mar

46 32 Staker Sadie 10 25:06 Linn-Mar

47 33 Katie Cooling 11 25:07 Mason City

48 Alaina Johannes 11 25:14 Waukee

49 34 Kaleigh Bell 12 25:17 Muscatine

50 35 Alice Conroy 9 25:18 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
51 36 Emma Westphalen 11 25:19 C R Washington
52 Kenzie Hunt 11 25:21 Waukee

53 Auriona Kimbrough 11 25:22 Cedar Falls

54 37 Julia Moravec 11 25:25 Muscatine

55 Dylan Beecher 9 25:25 Cedar Falls

56 38 Addie Ulbrich 12 25:27 Western Dubuque
57 39 Brooklyn Stark 9 25:27 Monticello

58 40 Kennedy Clark 12 25:28 Western Dubuque
59 41 Serena Eck 12 25:28 C R Washington
60 Sonja Barrett 12 25:28 Waukee

61 Maddison Ficke 12 25:28 Waukee

62 Morgan Ashley 11 25:29 Marion

63 Mika Ndikumana 9 25:30 Linn-Mar

64 Molly Rygh 12 25:32 Cedar Falls

65 42 Sylvia Havlicek 10 25:34 Solon

66 Katie Greiner 11 25:34 Linn-Mar

67 43 Kalina Cole 12 25:34 Mason City

68 Cagnard Elise 10 25:37 Linn-Mar

69 Taylor Hatch 12 25:37 Waukee
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70 Anna Shull 11 25:38 Cedar Falls

71 44 Kyli Orr 12 25:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
72 Bushlack Lizzie 10 25:39 Linn-Mar

73 Gracie Smith 12 25:46 Waukee

74 Sydeny Davis 12 25:48 Cedar Falls

75 45 Emma Bock 10 25:48 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
76 46 Kathryn Cosgrove 11 25:50 CR Xavier

77 47 Amanda Behnke 12 25:54 Western Dubuque

78 Courtney Harris 12 25:56 Davenport West

79 48 Allison Capper 10 25:56 Solon

80 49 Selma Kliensmith 9 25:58 Solon

81 Julia Drey 9 25:58 Linn-Mar

82 50 Olivia Kremer 10 26:01 Monticello

83 51 Katie Sauser 9 26:02 Monticello

84 52 Jayna Koffron 11 26:06 Solon

85 Jocelyn Coady 12 26:10 Waukee

86 53 Emily Kurt 12 26:12 Monticello

87 54 Nina Marquardt 12 26:13 C R Xavier

88 Bushlack Emily 10 26:17 Linn-Mar

89 55 Bethie Walker 10 26:20 Western Dubuque

90 56 Mya Krapfl 12 26:21 Western Dubuque

91 Bella Runge 12 26:23 West Liberty

92 57 Avery Smith 11 26:27 CR Prairie

93 58 Abby Scott 12 26:28 C R Xavier

94 Jaelyn Graver 9 26:29 Monticello

95 Emma Clanin 12 26:30 Linn-Mar

96 59 Grace Pisarik 12 26:31 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
97 Maddie Weber 12 26:32 Cascade

98 Eilders Katelyn 10 26:32 Linn-Mar

99 60 Mara Westphalen 11 26:33 C R Washington

100 61 Aira Foster 10 26:35 Solon

101 62 Clara Conroy 11 26:36 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
102 63 Noelle Ossenkop 12 26:37 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
103 64 Alexis Peterson 12 26:45 C R Kennedy

104 65 Jeannie Jedlicka 11 26:48 Solon

105 66 Sydney Hauser 12 26:49 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
106 Olive Fitzgerald 12 26:49 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
107 67 Sophie Fox 12 26:54 C R Washington

108 Shaye Coughlin 12 26:59 Waukee

109 Michaela Jones 12 27:01 Western Dubuque
110 Maddie Gibson 12 27:01 Waukee

111 68 Emma Witt 12 27:03 C R Washington

112 Alexis Shaffer 11 27:04 Cascade

113 Sloan Speten 12 27:05 Waukee

114 Katie Hemann 12 27:06 Marion
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Haley Nelson
Skyler Miller

Dru Kramer

Allie Krapfl

Olivia Fourneau
Lexi Lansing
Abigail Balong
Ashley Hageman
Shock Peyton
Lyndsay Gienapp
Emma Walsh

Alia Galvan

Molly Mulert
Catie Brosius
Sydney Heims
Brinnley Breitbach
Makenna Patterson
Peyton Smith
Abby Pisney
Christine Emerald
Sarah Bouska
Haley Fall

Rachel Krapfl
Julie Cagnard
Sabrina Leistikow
Ava Klopfenstein
lauren Lasswell
Emily Friedman
Doyle Marin
Hannah Timm
Gemma Tursi
Emily Morrison
Olivia Smyka
Leah Leick

Anna Finch

Emily Wery
Meredith Melchert
Emma Bolles
Reegan Helle
Kailee Allen

Ella Schultz
Becky Edwards
Faye Duster
Sami Fritz

Carter Martin

11
12

10
12
10
10
12
10
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
10

10
12

12
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
10
12
12
11
12

11
12
12
12

27:06
27:07
27:08
27:10
27:11
27:12
27:16
27:22
27:23
27:25
27:27
27:28
27:29
27:29
27:32
27:32
27:36
27:36
27:39
27:40
27:43
27:44
27:45
27:48
27:50
27:55
27:56
27:59
28:05
28:06
28:14
28:18
28:19
28:20
28:20
28:22
28:24
28:34
28:38
28:38
28:40
28:42
28:43
28:49
28:51
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Anamosa

Cedar Falls
Monticello

Western Dubuque
Muscatine

Western Dubuque
Cedar Falls

C R Washington
Linn-Mar

Anamosa

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Anamosa

Western Dubuque
Monticello

Western Dubuque

C R Xavier

Waukee

C R Xavier

North Cedar

Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

C R Washington

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

C R Xavier

Mason City

Clear Creek Amana
Western Dubuque
Waukee

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Waukee

Solon

Waukee

Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Monticello

Davenport West
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160
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162
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192
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194
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199
200
201
202
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80

81
82

83

84

85

86

87

Megan Bunce
Mia Knapp

Olivia Kopp
Morgan Lensch
Presley Philipp
Alexus Donath
Erin Pint

Emma Steil
Anyssa Ball
Andrea Myers
Natalie Biggerstaff
Stanlick Abby
Carrie Krapfl
Karly Cerda
Janzie Mason
Paige Hollenback
Hanna Theisen
Caitlin Kramer
Hannah Gerhards
Annie Fettkether
Lauren Krapfl
Rachel Lochner
Katy Bellamy
Maggie Fuhrman
Brooke Welter
Abbie Hahlen
Jordan Vontalge
Janessa Klein
Meghan Sigwarth
Emily Bonert
Taylor Martin
Gracie Abitz

Leah Morrison
Camryn Chandler
Myra Clasen
Madeline Luber
Grace Pitz

Elly Meyer
Peyton Koerperich
Abby Schieltz
Yutana Hughes
Emma Bluder
Isabelle Kaiser
Isabel Hogg
Alexandra Bonat

12
11
10

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
10
10

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
10
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

28:53
29:01
29:04
29:06
29:09
29:12
29:14
29:15
29:18
29:21
29:23
29:24
29:29
29:33
29:33
29:39
29:39
29:43
29:43
29:48
29:49
29:53
29:55
30:01
30:09
30:11
30:11
30:15
30:16
30:20
30:20
30:21
30:28
30:37
30:38
30:39
30:39
30:40
30:42
30:42
30:43
30:43
30:49
30:54
30:55
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Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

Solon

Muscatine
Linn-Mar

Western Dubuque
C R Kennedy

CR Prairie
Waukee

Linn-Mar

Western Dubuque
North Cedar

Clear Creek Amana
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
CR Xavier
Anamosa

CR Xavier
Western Dubuque
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Waukee

CR Xavier
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
CR Xavier
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Mason City
Western Dubuque
Mason City
Davenport West
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Monticello

Solon

CR Xavier

C R Washington

C R Kennedy
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205 Abigail Patten 11
206 Eko Mason 11
207 Rayne Hollenback 11
208 88 Grace Duffy 12
209 Hannah Craven 12
210 Bry Potter 11
211 Anna Parr 12
212 Emily O'Rourke 11
213 Kara Dieke 11
214 Ellen Cross 12
215 Grace Miller 12
216 Vicky Wang 11
217 Fiona Raney 10
218 Laurel Sherman 12
219 89 Lisa Reed 12
220 Abigail Feltman 12
221 90 Ali Braden 12
222 Brianna Dolphin 11
223 Halleigh Kelchen 11
224 Mollie McDermott 11
225 91 Allison Pettinger 12
226 Rachel Brehm 11
227 Shannon Beck 10
228 Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow
229 92 Isabella DiBeasi 9

230 Alyssa Carter 11
231 Theresa Lampe 12
232 Kelsey Smyth 12
233 93 Paige Fahey 10
234 Natalie Saucedo 11
235 94 Marissa Bixby 12
236 95 Taylor Suppe 12
237 Abigail Lyons 11
238 Madi Kalb 12

30:56
31:00
31:09
31:15
31:17
31:18
31:19
31:23
31:33
31:36
31:46
31:59
31:59
32:08
32:09
32:11
32:19
32:20
32:35
32:35
32:53
33:09
33:10
12 33:11
33:14
33:18
33:42
33:46
34:14
34:30
34:34
35:16
35:47
38:24

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Washington
Western Dubuque
C R Kennedy
Waukee

Western Dubuque
C R Xavier

C R Xavier
Waukee

Solon

C R Xavier
Linn-Mar

North Cedar
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Prairie

C R Xavier
Anamosa

Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Clear Creek Amana
Western Dubuque
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Washington
Clear Creek Amana
Waukee

CR Xavier

Solon

Anamosa

West Liberty

C R Prairie

C R Prairie
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
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Junior Varsity Boys Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 C R Xavier 50 2 5 9 14 20 21 30 20:16 1:24
2 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 54 3 7 11 15 18 23 24 20:19 1:11
3 Monticello 97 4 13 16 31 33 34 35 21:11 2:32
4 Clear Creek/Amana 100 8 12 25 27 28 21:03 1:37
5 Anamosa 112 6 10 17 37 42 44 21:35 3:48
6 Solon 135 19 22 26 32 36 39 41 21:42 2:04
7 Marion 151 1 29 38 40 43 22:16 4:30

Incomplete Teams: North Cedar

Junior Varsity Boys Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Jace Burmeister 9 19:22 Marion

2 2 Colby Flynn 12 19:31 C R Xavier

3 3 Riley Dolan 10 19:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
4 4 Carter Cruise 10 19:58 Monticello

5 5 Nathan Hagarty 11 19:58 C R Xavier

6 6 Will King 10 19:59 Anamosa

7 7 Nick Leopold 12 20:00 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
8 8 Shiloh Robbins 10 20:11 Clear Creek/Amana

9 9 Ethan Nasution 11 20:21 CR Xavier

10 10 Payton Auman 12 20:21 Anamosa

11 11 Max Abodeely 11 20:25 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
12 12 Daniel Henkle 10 20:29 Clear Creek/Amana
13 13 Zach Chapman 9 20:32 Monticello

14 14 Keegan Schultschik 12 20:33 C R Xavier

15 15 Connor Klinkhammer 9 20:38 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
16 16 Alan Janssen 11 20:47 Monticello

17 17 Ben Moss 10 20:47 Anamosa

18 18 Connor Myers 11 20:50 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
19 19 Christian Haight 12 20:52 Solon

20 20 Brendon Egli 11 20:55 C R Xavier

21 21 Keaton Maier 12 20:55 C R Xavier

22 22 Ryan Sears 12 21:00 Solon

23 23 Ben McGuire 12 21:06 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
24 24 Ryan Tahbo 11 21:07 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
25 25 Dalton Lewis 11 21:21 Clear Creek/Amana
26 26 Logan Yakish 12 21:22 Solon

27 27 Ethan Fairholm 10 21:27 Clear Creek/Amana
28 Ashton Hunt 9 21:42 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
29 28 Brett Graff 11 21:47 Clear Creek/Amana
30 Chris Grice 12 21:48 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
31 Joe Condon 9 21:52 North Cedar

32 29 Gunnar Lacy 9 21:54 Marion
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33 30 Peter Serrot 12 21:56 CR Xavier

34 31 Ethan Martensen 10 22:07 Monticello

35 32 Joseph Peters 11 22:20 Solon

36 33 Levi Temple 9 22:29 Monticello

37 34 Gavin Baugh 9 22:30 Monticello

38 Jack Streicher 12 22:31 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
39 Mathew Trachta 10 22:31 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
40 Cameron Kadlec 11 22:34 C R Xavier

41 35 Adam Schmitt 10 22:44 Monticello

42 Jeremy Ferguson 11 22:54 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
43 36 Junior Noska 11 22:55 Solon

44 37 Milton Moctezuma 11 22:58 Anamosa

45 38 Ryan Sloan 9 22:59 Marion

46 39 Jack Bell 10 23:01 Solon

47 Bryce Clausen 9 23:03 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
48 Sage Boettcher 9 23:07 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
49 40 Joseph Hartzler 10 23:11 Marion

50 Preston Johnson 11 23:18 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
51 Peter Kennedy 11 23:18 C R Xavier

52 Noah Erickson 10 23:20 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
53 41 Luke Yetley 11 23:29 Solon

54 Dalton Hampson 11 23:31 Monticello

55 Ethan Lowder 12 23:46 CR Xavier

56 42 Nathan Hollett 11 23:47 Anamosa

57 Noel Halder 12 23:48 Monticello

58 43 Kaleb Hilton 9 23:52 Marion

59 Alex Fagan 9 23:56 Monticello

60 Matt Shafer 11 23:59 Solon

61 Evan Tvedt 10 24:00 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
62 Juan Mendoza 9 24:01 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
63 Luke Schueller 12 24:02 C R Xavier

64 Keagan Glowatz 9 24:08 Monticello

65 T J Nealson 12 24:13 Monticello

66 lan Johnson 11 24:15 Solon

67 44 Jacob Koopmann 10 24:19 Anamosa

68 Ty Fall 10 24:20 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
69 Elijah Mclnnis 12 24:40 Solon

70 Chris Cannon 11 24:49 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
71 Jayden Orcutt 9 24:51 Monticello

72 Tyler Kohl 11 24:58 Solon

73 Rory Bostwick 11 25:05 CR Xavier

74 Jacob Spahr 9 25:14 North Cedar

75 James Duggan 12 25:18 CR Xavier

76 Xander Hunt 11 25:44 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
77 Brandon Lochner 12 25:49 Mount Vernon/Lisbon

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 37 of 70



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

33rd Prairie Invitational

Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

78 Cole Townsend 9 25:51 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
79 Andrew Schwab 9 26:02 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
80 Anthony Karl 11 26:36 CR Xavier

81 Nick Bailey 11 26:41 Solon

82 Jeruthat Dervo 10 27:07 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
83 Zach Cramer 11 27:34 Solon

84 Adam Vig 9 27:45 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
85 Jaxson Howsare 11 27:53 Solon

86 Mitchell Reicks 11 28:06 Solon

87 Eli Beitz 10 28:19 Monticello

88 John Lilleodden 11 29:09 Solon

89 Ryan Spahr 10 34:11 North Cedar
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Junior Varsity Boys Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Waukee 24 2 3 4 7 8 10 14 18:35 0:44
2 Linn-Mar 56 5 6 9 16 20 27 29 19:09 1:.09
3 lowa City West 59 1 12 13 15 18 23 24 18:58 2:12
4 Cedar Falls 113 17 19 21 25 31 33 35 19:57 0:53
5 C R Prairie 140 11 28 30 34 37 41 45 20:17 1:55
6 Western Dubuque 169 22 26 39 40 42 43 44 20:48 1:23
7 C R Washington 200 32 36 38 46 48 51 52 21:31 2:30
8 Mason City 253 47 49 50 53 54 23:28 2:20

Incomplete Teams: C R Kennedy, Davenport West

Junior Varsity Boys Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Cole Schroeder 11 17:27 lowa City West
2 2 Cade Simpson 11 18:10 Waukee

3 3 Riley Delohn 10 18:28 Waukee

4 4 Jordan Swanson 11 18:34 Waukee

5 5 Grant Chlystun 12 18:42 Linn-Mar

6 6 Sam Gingrich 12 18:46 Linn-Mar

7 7 Andy Boeke 12 18:49 Waukee

8 8 Luke Bazan 10 18:54 Waukee

9 9 Max Colton 11 18:57 Linn-Mar

10 10 Grant Shaw 11 19:01 Waukee

11 11 Trenten Wennermark 12 19:06 CR Prairie

12 12 lan Prescott 11 19:08 lowa City West
13 13 Owen Millers 10 19:11 lowa City West
14 14 Ethan Robus 10 19:17 Waukee

15 15 Tysen Skopec 11 19:21 lowa City West
16 Tyler Stallman 10 19:24 Waukee

17 16 Noah Keller 11 19:28 Linn-Mar

18 Augie Muenzenmay 11 19:31 Waukee

19 17 D J Barney 11 19:35 Cedar Falls

20 18 Hunter Bagan 11 19:39 lowa City West
21 19 Andrew VanPatten 11 19:41 Cedar Falls

22 20 Jake Kraemer 12 19:50 Linn-Mar

23 21 Chase Stauts 12 19:50 Cedar Falls

24 Nate Wilson 11 19:59 Waukee

25 22 Brice Ronek 10 20:02 Western Dubuque
26 23 Jonathan Shilyansky 11 20:06 lowa City West
27 24 Eric Doorn 11 20:07 lowa City West
28 Ivan Badovinac 11 20:08 lowa City West
29 Riley Snyder 12 20:09 lowa City West
30 25 Tyler Westerman 11 20:09 Cedar Falls

31 26 Austin Huberty 10 20:10 Western Dubuque
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32 27 Thomas Digmann 11 20:10 Linn-Mar

33 28 Anthony Pearson 12 20:11 CR Prairie

34 Chanler Braman 11 20:12 Waukee

35 Phillipe Jay 11 20:14 lowa City West

36 29 Daniel Medin 11 20:15 Linn-Mar

37 30 Collin Farr 12 20:18 CR Prairie

38 Drew Ginger 11 20:23 Linn-Mar

39 Tyler Rodriguez 11 20:26 Waukee

40 31 Quin O'Hair 11 20:28 Cedar Falls

41 Jacob Greenlee 11 20:28 lowa City West

42 Josh King 12 20:30 Linn-Mar

43 32 Thomas Corbett 12 20:34 C R Washington
44 Tyson Shock 12 20:36 Linn-Mar

45 Grant Anderson 11 20:38 lowa City West

46 Tyler Blaess 12 20:39 Waukee

47 33 Ryan Thompson 12 20:44 Cedar Falls

48 Tate Weaver 12 20:46 C R Kennedy

49 34 Blake Oshel 12 20:47 CR Prairie

50 35 Drake Klemensen 12 20:49 Cedar Falls

51 36 Chris Karamitros 12 20:49 C R Washington
52 Noah Miller 11 20:50 Waukee

53 Will Burken 12 20:51 Cedar Falls

54 Aaron McCrary 12 20:53 Waukee

55 Nicholas Nahnylida 11 20:54 Davenport West
56 Julian DeBrower 12 20:58 Linn-Mar

57 Andrew Grant 12 20:58 Linn-Mar

58 37 Bailey Reiseck 11 21:00 CR Prairie

59 38 Gabe Greco 11 21:01 C R Washington
60 Jacob Fisher 12 21:01 lowa City West

61 Chane Eckhardt 12 21:04 Davenport West
62 Nate Burris 12 21:05 Cedar Falls

63 Alex Hanson 11 21:07 Cedar Falls

64 39 Nick Fowler 9 21:10 Western Dubuque
65 Joey Dunning 11 21:11 Cedar Falls

66 40 Jared Cordes 10 21:12 Western Dubuque
67 Christian Simpson 11 21:13 Cedar Falls

68 Camden Dusenbery 11 21:17 Cedar Falls

69 41 Sam Olson 12 21:22 CR Prairie

70 42 Quinten Gaul 11 21:24 Western Dubuque
71 43 Thomas Proctor 9 21:25 Western Dubuque
72 Hunter Secor 12 21:26 Cedar Falls

73 Jeremy Marchesani 11 21:31 Cedar Falls

74 44 Ben Soppe 9 21:32 Western Dubuque
75 45 Grant Matthews 12 21:41 CR Prairie

76 Spencer Dunham 11 21:47 Waukee
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77 Dylan Gesell 11 21:51 lowa City West

78 Ryan Hearn 11 21:53 Linn-Mar

79 Lars Christiason 11 21:57 Cedar Falls

80 Trenton Hammerand 10 21:57 Western Dubuque
81 Tom Bush 11 21:58 CR Prairie

82 Cameron Corson 12 22:00 Cedar Falls

83 46 Will Foreman 12 22:05 C R Washington
84 47 Eddie Lara 11 22:09 Mason City

85 Jake Winandy 11 22:11 Western Dubuque
86 Jack Haverland 10 22:23 Western Dubuque
87 Ethan Hoefler 9 22:23 Western Dubuque
88 Duncan Meyer 11 22:36 Cedar Falls

89 Charles Potter 12 22:37 Cedar Falls

90 Austen Mattingly 11 22:59 lowa City West

91 48 Hal Versteegh 12 23:04 C R Washington
92 William Lopez 9 23:09 Western Dubuque
93 49 Derek Wurth 12 23:12 Mason City

94 Joey Connell 12 23:12 Waukee

95 Elijah Shelby 12 23:13 Linn-Mar

96 50 Jake Palmer 12 23:17 Mason City

97 51 Max Stark 12 23:19 C R Washington
98 Bryce Ladd 11 23:21 Waukee

99 Tony Lyon 10 23:24 Western Dubuque
100 Spencer Clouse 11 23:24 Western Dubuque
101 Luke White 12 23:28 Linn-Mar

102 Nathan Nebraska 11 23:28 Linn-Mar

103 Will Silich 10 23:30 Western Dubuque
104 Andrew Benson 11 23:41 Waukee

105 Byron Nelson 11 23:46 CR Prairie

106 52 David Hebrink 11 23:50 C R Washington
107 Danny Rompot 11 23:51 lowa City West
108 Hunter Booth 12 23:55 CR Prairie

109 Jacob Kiesey 11 23:56 C R Kennedy

110 Levi Burds 10 24:05 Western Dubuque
111 53 Alex Levad 11 24:11 Mason City

112 Hunter Tiller 12 24:16 Cedar Falls

113 Jacob Gottschalk 9 24:16 Western Dubuque
114 Jackson Slagter 12 24:21 Waukee

115 Brady Richlen 12 24:27 Davenport West
116 54 Joe May 12 24:28 Mason City

117 Cody Gadberry 10 24:53 Western Dubuque
118 Paul Linville 11 25:19 C R Washington
119 Cole Burger 10 25:46 Western Dubuque
120 Jack Wiese 10 27:20 Western Dubuque
121 Clint Boevers 12 27:38 Cedar Falls
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122 Tyler Cruise 11 28:20 C R Washington
123 Van Novak 11 28:27 C R Washington
124 Brandon Lansing 9 28:53 Western Dubuque
125 Brandon Schmal 10 29:18 Western Dubuque
126 Danny Stewart 11 29:56 Waukee

127 Adam Todd 12 34:09 C R Washington
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Junior Varsity Boys Overall Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Waukee 24 2 3 4 7 8 10 14 18:35 0:44
2 Linn-Mar 60 5 6 9 17 23 34 37 19:09 1:.09
3 lowa City West 62 1 12 13 15 21 30 31 18:58 2:12
4 Cedar Falls 139 19 22 24 32 42 48 52 19:57 0:53
5 C R Xavier 184 18 26 39 45 56 57 75 20:16 1:24
6 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 190 20 28 41 47 54 61 62 20:19 1:11
7 C R Prairie 193 11 35 38 50 59 67 72 20:17 1:55
8 Western Dubuque 257 29 33 63 64 68 69 71 20:48 1:23
9 Monticello 275 25 44 49 77 80 81 82 21:11 2:32
10 Clear Creek/Amana 287 36 43 65 70 73 21:03 1:37
11  Anamosa 295 27 40 51 84 93 97 21:35 3:48
12 CR Washington 322 46 53 60 76 87 91 94 21:31 2:30
13  Solon 341 56 58 66 79 83 86 92 21:42 2:04
14  Marion 358 16 74 85 88 95 22:16 4:30
15 Mason City 451 78 89 90 96 98 23:28 2:20

Incomplete Teams: C R Kennedy, Davenport West, North Cedar

Junior Varsity Boys Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Cole Schroeder 11 17:27 lowa City West
2 2 Cade Simpson 11 18:10 Waukee

3 3 Riley Delohn 10 18:28 Waukee

4 4 Jordan Swanson 11 18:34 Waukee

5 5 Grant Chlystun 12 18:42 Linn-Mar

6 6 Sam Gingrich 12 18:46 Linn-Mar

7 7 Andy Boeke 12 18:49 Waukee

8 8 Luke Bazan 10 18:54 Waukee

9 9 Max Colton 11 18:57 Linn-Mar

10 10 Grant Shaw 11 19:01 Waukee

11 11 Trenten Wennermark 12 19:06 CR Prairie

12 12 lan Prescott 11 19:08 lowa City West
13 13 Owen Millers 10 19:11 lowa City West
14 14 Ethan Robus 10 19:17 Waukee

15 15 Tysen Skopec 11 19:21 lowa City West
16 16 Jace Burmeister 9 19:22 Marion

17 Tyler Stallman 10 19:24 Waukee

18 17 Noah Keller 11 19:28 Linn-Mar

19 Augie Muenzenmay 11 19:31 Waukee

20 18 Colby Flynn 12 19:31 C R Xavier

21 19 D J Barney 11 19:35 Cedar Falls

22 20 Riley Dolan 10 19:39 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
23 21 Hunter Bagan 11 19:39 lowa City West
24 22 Andrew VanPatten 11 19:41 Cedar Falls
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54

Jake Kraemer
Chase Stauts
Carter Cruise
Nathan Hagarty
Will King

Nate Wilson

Nick Leopold
Brice Ronek
Jonathan Shilyansky
Eric Doorn

Ivan Badovinac
Riley Snyder
Tyler Westerman
Austin Huberty
Thomas Digmann
Anthony Pearson
Shiloh Robbins
Chanler Braman
Phillipe Jay
Daniel Medin
Collin Farr

Ethan Nasution
Payton Auman
Drew Ginger
Max Abodeely
Tyler Rodriguez
Quin O'Hair
Jacob Greenlee
Daniel Henkle
Josh King

Zach Chapman
Keegan Schultschik
Thomas Corbett
Tyson Shock
Connor Klinkhammer
Grant Anderson
Tyler Blaess

Ryan Thompson
Tate Weaver
Alan Janssen
Blake Oshel

Ben Moss

Drake Klemensen
Chris Karamitros
Connor Myers

12
12
10
11
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
12

12
12
12

11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
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19:50
19:50
19:58
19:58
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:10
20:10
20:11
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:15
20:18
20:21
20:21
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:36
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:44
20:46
20:47
20:47
20:47
20:49
20:49
20:50

Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls
Monticello

C R Xavier
Anamosa

Waukee

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Western Dubuque
lowa City West
lowa City West
lowa City West
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

C R Prairie

Clear Creek/Amana
Waukee

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

C R Prairie

C R Xavier
Anamosa

Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Waukee

Cedar Falls

lowa City West
Clear Creek/Amana
Linn-Mar
Monticello

C R Xavier

C R Washington
Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
lowa City West
Waukee

Cedar Falls

C R Kennedy
Monticello

C R Prairie
Anamosa

Cedar Falls

C R Washington
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

55

56
57

58
59
60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
72

73

74
75

Noah Miller

Will Burken
Christian Haight
Aaron McCrary
Nicholas Nahnylida
Brendon Egli
Keaton Maier
Julian DeBrower
Andrew Grant
Ryan Sears

Bailey Reiseck
Gabe Greco
Jacob Fisher
Chane Eckhardt
Nate Burris

Ben McGuire
Ryan Tahbo

Alex Hanson

Nick Fowler

Joey Dunning
Jared Cordes
Christian Simpson
Camden Dusenbery
Dalton Lewis
Logan Yakish

Sam Olson
Quinten Gaul
Thomas Proctor
Hunter Secor
Ethan Fairholm
Jeremy Marchesani
Ben Soppe

Grant Matthews
Ashton Hunt
Brett Graff
Spencer Dunham
Chris Grice

Dylan Gesell

Joe Condon

Ryan Hearn
Gunnar Lacy
Peter Serrot

Lars Christiason
Trenton Hammerand
Tom Bush

11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11

11
10
11
11
11
12
12
11

12
10
11

12

11
11
12
11

11

12
11
10
11
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20:50
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:55
20:58
20:58
21:00
21:00
21:01
21:01
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:07
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:17
21:21
21:22
21:22
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:31
21:32
21:41
21:42
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:51
21:52
21:53
21:54
21:56
21:57
21:57
21:58

Waukee

Cedar Falls

Solon

Waukee
Davenport West

C R Xavier

C R Xavier
Linn-Mar

Linn-Mar

Solon

C R Prairie

C R Washington
lowa City West
Davenport West
Cedar Falls

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Clear Creek/Amana
Solon

C R Prairie
Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Cedar Falls

Clear Creek/Amana
Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
C R Prairie

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Clear Creek/Amana
Waukee

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
lowa City West
North Cedar
Linn-Mar

Marion

C R Xavier

Cedar Falls
Western Dubuque
C R Prairie
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115 Cameron Corson
116 76 Will Foreman
117 77 Ethan Martensen
118 78 Eddie Lara

119 Jake Winandy
120 79 Joseph Peters
121 Jack Haverland
122 Ethan Hoefler
123 80 Levi Temple

124 81 Gavin Baugh

125 Jack Streicher
126 Mathew Trachta
127 Cameron Kadlec
128 Duncan Meyer
129 Charles Potter
130 82 Adam Schmitt
131 Jeremy Ferguson
132 83 Junior Noska
133 84 Milton Moctezuma
134 Austen Mattingly
135 85 Ryan Sloan

136 86 Jack Bell

137 Bryce Clausen
138 87 Hal Versteegh
139 Sage Boettcher
140 William Lopez
141 88 Joseph Hartzler
142 89 Derek Wurth
143 Joey Connell

144 Elijah Shelby

145 90 Jake Palmer

146 Preston Johnson
147 Peter Kennedy
148 91 Max Stark

149 Noah Erickson
150 Bryce Ladd

151 Tony Lyon

152 Spencer Clouse
153 Luke White

154 Nathan Nebraska
155 92 Luke Yetley

156 Will Silich

157 Dalton Hampson
158 Andrew Benson
159 Byron Nelson

12
12
10
11
11
11
10

Vo]

12
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
11

10

12

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
11

22:00
22:05
22:07
22:09
22:11
22:20
22:23
22:23
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:31
22:34
22:36
22:37
22:44
22:54
22:55
22:58
22:59
22:59
23:01
23:03
23:04
23:07
23:09
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:17
23:18
23:18
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:24
23:24
23:28
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:41
23:46

Cedar Falls

C R Washington
Monticello

Mason City

Western Dubuque
Solon

Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Monticello
Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls
Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Anamosa

lowa City West
Marion

Solon

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Washington
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Western Dubuque
Marion

Mason City

Waukee

Linn-Mar

Mason City

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

C R Washington
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Waukee

Western Dubuque
Western Dubuque
Linn-Mar

Linn-Mar

Solon

Western Dubuque
Monticello

Waukee

C R Prairie
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160 Ethan Lowder
161 93 Nathan Hollett
162 Noel Halder
163 94 David Hebrink
164 Danny Rompot
165 95 Kaleb Hilton
166 Hunter Booth
167 Alex Fagan

168 Jacob Kiesey
169 Matt Shafer
170 Evan Tvedt

171 Juan Mendoza
172 Luke Schueller
173 Levi Burds

174 Keagan Glowatz
175 96 Alex Levad

176 T J Nealson

177 lan Johnson
178 Hunter Tiller
179 Jacob Gottschalk
180 97 Jacob Koopmann
181 Ty Fall

182 Jackson Slagter
183 Brady Richlen
184 98 Joe May

185 Elijah Mclnnis
186 Chris Cannon
187 Jayden Orcutt
188 Cody Gadberry
189 Tyler Kohl

190 Rory Bostwick
191 Jacob Spahr
192 James Duggan
193 Paul Linville
194 Xander Hunt
195 Cole Burger
196 Brandon Lochner
197 Cole Townsend
198 Andrew Schwab
199 Anthony Karl
200 Nick Bailey

201 Jeruthat Dervo
202 Jack Wiese

203 Zach Cramer
204 Clint Boevers

12
11
12
11
11

12

11
11
10

12
10

11
12
11
12

10
10
12
12
12
12
11

10
11
11

12
11
11
10
12

11
11
10
10
11
12
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23:46
23:47
23:48
23:50
23:51
23:52
23:55
23:56
23:56
23:59
24:00
24:01
24:02
24:05
24:08
24:11
24:13
24:15
24:16
24:16
24:19
24:20
24:21
24:27
24:28
24:40
24:49
24:51
24:53
24:58
25:05
25:14
25:18
25:19
25:44
25:46
25:49
25:51
26:02
26:36
26:41
27:07
27:20
27:34
27:38

C R Xavier

Anamosa

Monticello

C R Washington

lowa City West
Marion

C R Prairie

Monticello

C R Kennedy

Solon

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

Western Dubuque
Monticello

Mason City
Monticello

Solon

Cedar Falls

Western Dubuque
Anamosa

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Waukee

Davenport West
Mason City

Solon

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Western Dubuque
Solon

C R Xavier

North Cedar

C R Xavier

C R Washington
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Western Dubuque
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
C R Xavier

Solon

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Western Dubuque
Solon

Cedar Falls
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205 Adam Vig 9 27:45 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
206 Jaxson Howsare 11 27:53 Solon

207 Mitchell Reicks 11 28:06 Solon

208 Eli Beitz 10 28:19 Monticello

209 Tyler Cruise 11 28:20 C R Washington
210 Van Novak 11 28:27 C R Washington
211 Brandon Lansing 9 28:53 Western Dubuque
212 John Lilleodden 11 29:09 Solon

213 Brandon Schmal 10 29:18 Western Dubuque
214 Danny Stewart 11 29:56 Waukee

215 Adam Todd 12 34:09 C R Washington
216 Ryan Spahr 10 34:11 North Cedar
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Freshman-Sophomore Girls Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Cascade 18 1 2 3 5 7 19:04 3:36
2 C R Xavier 37 4 6 8 9 10 11 12 21:15 2:29

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Mid-Prairie, Solon, West Liberty

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Emma Oswinkle 9 17:14 Cascade

2 2 Shannon Morris 9 18:14 Cascade

3 3 Nicole McDermott 10 18:21 Cascade

4 Sarah Meader 9 19:54 Mid-Prairie
5 4 Elizabeth Schmitt 9 19:54 C R Xavier

6 5 Skylar Dolphin 10 20:38 Cascade

7 6 Alexandra Rump 9 20:44 C R Xavier

8 7 Anna McDermott 9 20:50 Cascade

9 Ashley Tapia 10 20:55 West Liberty
10 8 Ella Kane 10 21:19 C R Xavier
11 Gracie Chapman 9 21:33 Solon

12 9 Avery Arens 9 21:55 CR Xavier
13 Morgan Richard 9 22:03 Solon

14 10 Lauren Skala 10 22:23 CR Xavier
15 Heather Bachus 9 22:24 Solon

16 11 Maddie Murphy 10 22:29 CR Xavier
17 12 Gabby Flynn 9 22:31 C R Xavier
18 Jill Owen 9 22:46 Mid-Prairie
19 Jadyn Hanes 9 23:01 Solon

20 Samantha Robinson 9 23:27 C R Xavier
21 Cornelia Martin Thomas 10 23:43 West Liberty
22 Virginia Russell 9 24:29 C R Xavier
23 Jayden Ellis 9 24:31 Anamosa

24 Isabella Hansen 9 24:36 C R Xavier
25 Grace Ries 10 24:43 C R Xavier
26 Laura Millage 10 26:29 West Liberty
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Freshman-Sophomore Girls Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 C R Prairie 27 1 2 5 8 11 15 16 16:54 2:29

2 Waukee 33 3 4 7 9 10 13 20 17:23 1:28

3 C R Kennedy 74 6 12 17 18 21 27 29 18:14 1:48

4 Muscatine 115 19 22 23 25 26 30 31 19:21 1:.09

5 Mason City 141 14 28 32 33 34 37 20:34 3:31

6 Davenport West 172 24 35 36 38 39 24:25 10:13

Incomplete Teams: Cedar Falls, C R Washington

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Laurdyn Meyer 9 15:38 CR Prairie

2 2 Kendall White 9 16:05 C R Prairie

3 3 Katie Groetken 10 16:35 Waukee

4 4 Molly Statton 9 16:49 Waukee

5 5 Riley Coulter 9 16:54 C R Prairie

6 6 Lauren Gray 9 17.08 C R Kennedy
7 Jules Fromm 9 17:08 Cedar Falls
8 Sara Goodenbour 9 17:25 Cedar Falls
9 7 Nawal Awan 11 17:30 Waukee

10 8 Maggie Miskimen 9 17:44 CR Prairie
11 9 Haley Horman 9 17:58 Waukee

12 10 Jordan Stahly 9 18:03 Waukee

13 11 Hailey Cooper 9 18:06 CR Prairie
14 12 Erica Schulte 9 18:10 C R Kennedy
15 13 Brooke Seashore 9 18:17 Waukee

16 Abigail Townsend 9 18:22 Cedar Falls
17 14 Marcella Sierra 9 18:22 Mason City
18 15 Anna Boller 10 18:24 C R Prairie
19 16 Samantha Forrest 10 18:25 CR Prairie
20 17 Kallie Kolthoff 9 18:27 C R Kennedy
21 18 Emily Fusselman 9 18:28 C R Kennedy
22 Anna Eckert 9 18:32 C R Prairie
23 19 Emma Hoag 9 18:45 Muscatine
24 20 Lizbeth Clark 10 18:48 Waukee

25 Jolo Hayes 10 18:49 C R Washington
26 21 Allisa Gray 9 18:55 C R Kennedy
27 22 Carlie Blazek 9 18:59 Muscatine
28 Mason Nikolaus 10 19:00 Waukee

29 Paige Christensen 10 19:01 Waukee

30 Katie Simon 10 19:01 Waukee

31 Natalie Bennett 9 19:01 CR Prairie
32 Cassidy Kline 10 19:12 CR Prairie
33 23 Rebekah McNeely 9 19:20 Muscatine
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34 Haley Deurksen 10 19:22 CR Prairie

35 24 Taylor Thompson 10 19:25 Davenport West
36 Grace Palmer 9 19:40 Waukee

37 Rachel Gantt 9 19:45 Waukee

38 25 Gwen Kuhn 9 19:48 Muscatine

39 Ellen Houtz 10 19:53 C R Washington
40 26 Rebekah Brunson 9 19:53 Muscatine

41 Emilee Horak 9 19:55 CR Prairie

42 27 Sarah Grams 9 19:56 C R Kennedy

43 28 Anna Lehmann 9 19:57 Mason City

44 Lizzy Finch 9 20:02 Waukee

45 29 Elizabeth Stone 10 20:05 C R Kennedy

46 Sophie Finken 10 20:11 Waukee

47 Annica Chervenka 9 20:14 Waukee

48 Clare Vilmont 9 20:17 Waukee

49 Megan Fear 10 20:22 CR Prairie

50 Anna Brooks 10 20:23 Waukee

51 Ellie Dunphy 9 20:26 Waukee

52 30 Laurel Bender 9 20:27 Muscatine

53 Kylie Eischen 10 20:30 Waukee

54 Ellie Johnson 9 20:31 Waukee

55 Darby Marsh 10 20:36 Waukee

56 Harkiran Ballagan 10 20:37 Waukee

57 Katie Phillips 10 20:46 Waukee

58 Kaitlyn Ury 9 20:47 Waukee

59 31 Rachel Mullikin 10 20:49 Muscatine

60 Alyssa Valde 9 20:49 CR Prairie

61 Abby Johnson 10 21:09 CR Prairie

62 Evelyn Weisenstine 9 21:11 CR Prairie

63 Baleigh Thompson 12 21:13 Waukee

64 32 Izabele Jaime 9 21:16 Mason City

65 33 Rosie Levad 10 21:22 Mason City

66 Viviana Martinez 9 21:28 CR Prairie

67 Ellie Howard 10 21:41 Muscatine

68 Katie Overholt 11 21:49 Waukee

69 34 Sophia lhlenfeldt 9 21:53 Mason City

70 35 Marissa Mendez 9 21:54 Davenport West
71 Mya Kilker 9 21:57 CR Prairie

72 36 Malayna Carstens 10 21:57 Davenport West
73 Emily White 10 22:06 Waukee

74 Annabelle Hallan 10 22:14 C R Kennedy

75 Alyssa Roush 9 22:25 Waukee

76 37 Makayla Weber 10 22:26 Mason City

77 Ellie Rockwell 9 22:29 C R Washington
78 Riley Anderson 9 22:30 CR Prairie
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79 Bella Anania 11 22:34 Waukee

80 Kayla Nelson 9 22:47 CR Prairie

81 Josie Dalton 9 23:30 CR Prairie

82 Samantha Ehler 10 23:31 CR Prairie

83 Leah Carson 10 23:34 C R Washington
84 Sadie Fillmore 10 23:52 Muscatine

85 Britany Gearheart 9 24:11 C R Kennedy

86 Ellie Boller 9 24:39 CR Prairie

87 Kaitlyn Gammon 10 24:43 CR Prairie

88 Abby Stegemoller 10 24:44 CR Prairie

89 38 Chandra Duyvejonck 10 29:08 Davenport West
90 39 Emily Barron 10 29:38 Davenport West
91 Sierra Mueller 12 34:03 Waukee
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Freshman-Sophomore Girls Overall Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 C R Prairie 29 1 2 5 9 12 18 19 16:54 2:29

2 Waukee 36 3 4 8 10 11 15 23 17:23 1:28

3 C R Kennedy 84 6 13 20 21 24 31 33 18:14 1:48

4 Cascade 110 7 14 16 35 38 19:04 3:36

5 Muscatine 130 22 25 26 28 29 34 37 19:21 1:09

6 Mason City 171 17 32 39 41 42 47 20:34 3:31

7 CR Xavier 196 30 36 40 44 46 48 49 21:15 2:29

8 Davenport West 216 27 43 45 50 51 24:25 10:13

Incomplete Teams: Cedar Falls, C R Washington, Anamosa, Mid-Prairie, Solon, West Liberty

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Laurdyn Meyer 9 15:38 CR Prairie

2 2 Kendall White 9 16:05 C R Prairie

3 3 Katie Groetken 10 16:35 Waukee

4 4 Molly Statton 9 16:49 Waukee

5 5 Riley Coulter 9 16:54 CR Prairie

6 6 Lauren Gray 9 17:08 C R Kennedy
7 Jules Fromm 9 17:08 Cedar Falls
8 7 Emma Oswinkle 9 17:14 Cascade

9 Sara Goodenbour 9 17:25 Cedar Falls
10 8 Nawal Awan 11 17:30 Waukee

11 9 Maggie Miskimen 9 17:44 CR Prairie
12 10 Haley Horman 9 17:58 Waukee

13 11 Jordan Stahly 9 18:03 Waukee

14 12 Hailey Cooper 9 18:06 CR Prairie
15 13 Erica Schulte 9 18:10 C R Kennedy
16 14 Shannon Morris 9 18:14 Cascade

17 15 Brooke Seashore 9 18:17 Waukee

18 16 Nicole McDermott 10 18:21 Cascade

19 Abigail Townsend 9 18:22 Cedar Falls
20 17 Marcella Sierra 9 18:22 Mason City
21 18 Anna Boller 10 18:24 C R Prairie
22 19 Samantha Forrest 10 18:25 C R Prairie
23 20 Kallie Kolthoff 9 18:27 C R Kennedy
24 21 Emily Fusselman 9 18:28 C R Kennedy
25 Anna Eckert 9 18:32 CR Prairie
26 22 Emma Hoag 9 18:45 Muscatine
27 23 Lizbeth Clark 10 18:48 Waukee

28 JoJo Hayes 10 18:49 C R Washington
29 24 Allisa Gray 9 18:55 C R Kennedy
30 25 Carlie Blazek 9 18:59 Muscatine
31 Mason Nikolaus 10 19:00 Waukee
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32 Paige Christensen 10 19:01 Waukee

33 Katie Simon 10 19:01 Waukee

34 Natalie Bennett 9 19:01 CR Prairie
35 Cassidy Kline 10 19:12 CR Prairie
36 26 Rebekah McNeely 9 19:20 Muscatine
37 Haley Deurksen 10 19:22 CR Prairie
38 27 Taylor Thompson 10 19:25 Davenport West
39 Grace Palmer 9 19:40 Waukee

40 Rachel Gantt 9 19:45 Waukee

41 28 Gwen Kuhn 9 19:48 Muscatine
42 Ellen Houtz 10 19:53 C R Washington
43 29 Rebekah Brunson 9 19:53 Muscatine
44 Sarah Meader 9 19:54 Mid-Prairie
45 30 Elizabeth Schmitt 9 19:54 C R Xavier
46 Emilee Horak 9 19:55 C R Prairie
47 31 Sarah Grams 9 19:56 C R Kennedy
48 32 Anna Lehmann 9 19:57 Mason City
49 Lizzy Finch 9 20:02 Waukee

50 33 Elizabeth Stone 10 20:05 C R Kennedy
51 Sophie Finken 10 20:11 Waukee

52 Annica Chervenka 9 20:14 Waukee

53 Clare Vilmont 9 20:17 Waukee

54 Megan Fear 10 20:22 CR Prairie
55 Anna Brooks 10 20:23 Waukee

56 Ellie Dunphy 9 20:26 Waukee

57 34 Laurel Bender 9 20:27 Muscatine
58 Kylie Eischen 10 20:30 Waukee

59 Ellie Johnson 9 20:31 Waukee

60 Darby Marsh 10 20:36 Waukee

61 Harkiran Ballagan 10 20:37 Waukee

62 35 Skylar Dolphin 10 20:38 Cascade

63 36 Alexandra Rump 9 20:44 CR Xavier
64 Katie Phillips 10 20:46 Waukee

65 Kaitlyn Ury 9 20:47 Waukee

66 37 Rachel Mullikin 10 20:49 Muscatine
67 Alyssa Valde 9 20:49 C R Prairie
68 38 Anna McDermott 9 20:50 Cascade

69 Ashley Tapia 10 20:55 West Liberty
70 Abby Johnson 10 21:09 CR Prairie
71 Evelyn Weisenstine 9 21:11 CR Prairie
72 Baleigh Thompson 12 21:13 Waukee

73 39 Izabele Jaime 9 21:16 Mason City
74 40 Ella Kane 10 21:19 C R Xavier
75 41 Rosie Levad 10 21:22 Mason City
76 Viviana Martinez 9 21:28 CR Prairie

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 54 of 70



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

33rd Prairie Invitational

Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

77 Gracie Chapman 9 21:33 Solon

78 Ellie Howard 10 21:41 Muscatine

79 Katie Overholt 11 21:49 Waukee

80 42 Sophia lhlenfeldt 9 21:53 Mason City

81 43 Marissa Mendez 9 21:54 Davenport West
82 44 Avery Arens 9 21:55 CR Xavier

83 Mya Kilker 9 21:57 CR Prairie

84 45 Malayna Carstens 10 21:57 Davenport West
85 Morgan Richard 9 22:03 Solon

86 Emily White 10 22:06 Waukee

87 Annabelle Hallan 10 22:14 C R Kennedy
88 46 Lauren Skala 10 22:23 C R Xavier

89 Heather Bachus 9 22:24 Solon

90 Alyssa Roush 9 22:25 Waukee

91 47 Makayla Weber 10 22:26 Mason City

92 Ellie Rockwell 9 22:29 C R Washington
93 48 Maddie Murphy 10 22:29 C R Xavier

94 Riley Anderson 9 22:30 CR Prairie

95 49 Gabby Flynn 9 22:31 C R Xavier

96 Bella Anania 11 22:34 Waukee

97 Jill Owen 9 22:46 Mid-Prairie

98 Kayla Nelson 9 22:47 CR Prairie

99 Jadyn Hanes 9 23:01 Solon

100 Samantha Robinson 9 23:27 C R Xavier

101 Josie Dalton 9 23:30 CR Prairie

102 Samantha Ehler 10 23:31 CR Prairie

103 Leah Carson 10 23:34 C R Washington
104 Cornelia Martin Thomas 10 23:43 West Liberty
105 Sadie Fillmore 10 23:52 Muscatine

106 Britany Gearheart 9 24:11 C R Kennedy
107 Virginia Russell 9 24:29 C R Xavier

108 Jayden Ellis 9 24:31 Anamosa

109 Isabella Hansen 9 24:36 C R Xavier

110 Ellie Boller 9 24:39 CR Prairie

111 Kaitlyn Gammon 10 24:43 C R Prairie

112 Grace Ries 10 24:43 CR Xavier

113 Abby Stegemoller 10 24:44 C R Prairie

114 Laura Millage 10 26:29 West Liberty
115 50 Chandra Duyvejonck 10 29:08 Davenport West
116 51 Emily Barron 10 29:38 Davenport West
117 Sierra Mueller 12 34:03 Waukee
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Freshman-Sophomore Boys Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Cascade 40 2 5 6 8 19 20 16:10 2:05
2 C R Xavier 44 4 7 10 11 12 13 14 16:13 1:04
3 Solon 67 3 9 15 18 22 23 24 16:51 2:30
4 Mid-Prairie 80 1 16 17 21 25 26 17:53 6:04

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Clear Creek/Amana, Maquoketa

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Lucas Bontrager 9 15:29 Mid-Prairie
2 2 Will Potter 10 15:34 Cascade

3 3 Tyler Bilskie 9 15:36 Solon

4 4 Blake Bohon 9 15:37 C R Xavier
5 Caleb Alcorn 9 15:44 Clear Creek/Amana
6 5 Aiden Noonan 9 15:44 Cascade

7 6 Carson Nauman 9 15:48 Cascade

8 7 Collin Musick 10 15:58 C R Xavier
9 8 Jonah Manternach 9 16:05 Cascade

10 9 Brad Yeomans 9 16:09 Solon

11 10 Reese Ohde 9 16:10 CR Xavier
12 Drayden Johnson 9 16:29 Clear Creek/Amana
13 11 Kyle Kenney 9 16:39 CR Xavier
14 12 Clayton Schultschik 10 16:40 CR Xavier
15 13 Aidan Bostwick 10 16:42 C R Xavier
16 14 John Trotta 9 16:45 C R Xavier
17 15 Braxton Hobbs 10 16:46 Solon

18 Blake Kellison 9 16:52 CR Xavier
19 16 Jamison Stutzman 9 17:01 Mid-Prairie
20 Sean Deegan 10 17:18 CR Xavier
21 17 Luke Albright 9 17:23 Mid-Prairie
22 Devin Muresan 10 17:36 C R Xavier
23 18 Sam Ferguson 10 17:37 Solon

24 19 Carson Staner 9 17:38 Cascade

25 20 Sam Noonan 9 17:39 Cascade

26 21 Jack DeRycke 10 17:58 Mid-Prairie
27 22 Noelan Garbes 9 18:06 Solon

28 Lucas Lowder 9 18:24 CR Xavier
29 Reagan Mallicoat 9 18:47 Clear Creek/Amana
30 23 Zeb Gnida 10 19:14 Solon

31 24 Caleb Ottoson 10 19:16 Solon

32 Noah Ruchotzke 9 19:41 Maquoketa
33 Ryan Warren 10 21:21 Maquoketa
34 25 Levi Stultz 10 21:32 Mid-Prairie
35 Braydon Sears 10 22:29 Solon
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36 Kaleb Flenker 10 23:01 Maquoketa
37 26 Ethan Hall 10 23:05 Mid-Prairie
38 Denver Haight 10 25:10 Solon

39 Nick Ralston 9 25:18 Anamosa
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Freshman-Sophomore Boys Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 C R Prairie 33 1 2 4 8 18 29 39 14:09 1:32
2 Cedar Falls 65 6 13 14 15 17 30 31 14:45 0:23
3 lowa City West 78 3 9 19 22 25 26 34 14:48 0:45
4 C R Kennedy 115 10 11 20 36 38 42 44 15:03 0:53
5 Linn-Mar 122 16 21 23 27 35 37 40 15:06 0:29
6 Muscatine 156 12 28 32 41 43 45 59 15:17 0:56
7*  Waukee 197 7 46 47 48 49 50 52 15:37 1:22
8*  CR Washington 197 5 24 55 56 57 61 63 15:46 1:56
9 Davenport West 264 33 53 54 60 64 66 16:11 1:32
10  Mason City 303 51 58 62 65 67 68 69 16:56 2:36

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Jack Pendergast 10 13:22 C R Prairie

2 2 McKade Adams 10 13:26 C R Prairie

3 3 Osman Salama 10 14:21 lowa City West
4 4 Ryan Neubauer 10 14:24 CR Prairie

5 5 Ethan Stout 9 14:30 C R Washington
6 6 Michael Goodenbour 9 14:31 Cedar Falls

7 7 Nathan Holstrom 9 14:33 Waukee

8 8 Hunter Kalous 9 14:35 CR Prairie

9 9 Raymond Yang 10 14:35 lowa City West
10 10 Jaxson Hornett 10 14:37 C R Kennedy
11 11 Levi Sullivan 10 14:41 C R Kennedy
12 12 Lukkarinen Ryan 10 14:43 Muscatine

13 13 Cooper Olsen 9 14:45 Cedar Falls

14 14 Joel Burris 9 14:47 Cedar Falls

15 15 Blake Arends 10 14:49 Cedar Falls

16 16 Carter Rstom 9 14:53 Linn-Mar

17 17 Easton Sckerl 10 14:53 Cedar Falls

18 18 Carlo Dannenfelser 10 14:54 C R Prairie

19 19 Jacob Gelbach 9 14:55 lowa City West
20 20 Wes Turner 10 14:59 C R Kennedy
21 21 Tryton Harper 10 15:00 Linn-Mar

22 22 Jack Gray 10 15:00 lowa City West
23 23 Zion Rios 10 15:03 Linn-Mar

24 24 Campbell Mitvalsky 10 15:04 C R Washington
25 25 Rabi Alaya 10 15:05 lowa City West
26 26 Julian Wemme 10 15:06 lowa City West
27 27 Jacob Derr 9 15:10 Linn-Mar

28 28 Joel Diedrichs 9 15:10 Muscatine

29 29 Ty Costigan 9 15:11 CR Prairie

30 30 Eli Smith 9 15:11 Cedar Falls
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31 31 Noah Arends 10 15:15 Cedar Falls

32 Jack Jorgensen 9 15:18 Cedar Falls

33 32 Joel Larue 9 15:18 Muscatine

34 33 Jackson Hessel 9 15:19 Davenport West
35 Josh Kuehl 9 15:20 Cedar Falls

36 34 Chen-You Wu 10 15:20 lowa City West
37 35 Ethan Harthun 10 15:21 Linn-Mar

38 Alex Wang 9 15:26 lowa City West
39 36 Kayde Bowers 10 15:26 C R Kennedy
40 37 Tyler Colvin 10 15:27 Linn-Mar

41 38 Drake Beauregard 10 15:29 C R Kennedy
42 39 Joel Kelsey 10 15:29 C R Prairie

43 Jaymeson Harms 9 15:30 lowa City West
44 40 Kain Wempen 9 15:31 Linn-Mar

45 Thomas Gilkes 9 15:31 Linn-Mar

46 41 Logan Kirchner 9 15:31 Muscatine

47 42 Drew Jensen 10 15:35 C R Kennedy
48 Ben Campbell 10 15:38 Cedar Falls

49 Jacob Olthoff 10 15:38 Cedar Falls

50 43 Aiden Staker 10 15:39 Muscatine

51 Ethan D'Allessandro 10 15:43 lowa City West
52 44 Dylan Falck 10 15:47 C R Kennedy
53 45 Dawson Sweat 10 15:47 Muscatine

54 Cade Kuennen 10 15:48 C R Kennedy
55 46 Andy Carter 9 15:49 Waukee

56 T J Tomlyanovich 9 15:51 Cedar Falls

57 47 Will Keck 10 15:53 Waukee

58 48 Connor Barry 9 15:53 Waukee

59 Nathan Le 10 15:54 Cedar Falls

60 49 Jacob Holtz 10 15:54 Waukee

61 50 Ryland Welch 10 15:54 Waukee

62 51 Ethan Malek 10 15:55 Mason City

63 Tim Kuehn 9 15:55 lowa City West
64 52 John Doty 9 15:56 Waukee

65 Cole Gansen 10 15:57 Linn-Mar

66 Alex Drahos 9 15:58 Linn-Mar

67 Andrew Bickford 9 16:00 C R Prairie

68 53 Anton Kordick 10 16:00 Davenport West
69 Mohan Kumar 9 16:00 lowa City West
70 Brenden Hinspeter 10 16:01 Waukee

71 Tosh Klever 9 16:02 lowa City West
72 Joe Skittone 10 16:03 C R Kennedy
73 Nathan Andrews 9 16:04 Waukee

74 Alex Mujica 9 16:04 Cedar Falls

75 Jordan Schroeder 10 16:05 CR Prairie
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76 Evan Sharafuddin
77 Andrew O'Connell
78 Fernando Mercado
79 54 Connor Haiston
80 Ethan LaFrance
81 Korbin Bateman
82 Justin Valde

83 Ben Kock

84 Jose Cordova

85 Alex Nelson

86 55 Cooper Chindlund
87 Donovan Eichorst
88 56 Perry Lindeman
89 57 Kobe Chindlund
90 58 Eddie Callanan

91 Trae Ellenz

92 Paul Cory

93 Issac Holtz

94 59 Phillip Smith

95 Carson Frazee

96 Ethan Elsbernd

97 Kenny McAleer
98 60 Jackson Huffstutler
99 Sebastian Cochran
100 Quinten Eberly
101 Colin Sparks

102 Ryan Westhoff
103 61 Joe Foreman

104 62 Jacob Lewerke
105 Corbin Truitt

106 Riley Wheeler

107 Kolin Jasper

108 JT Green

109 Cole Frazee

110 Dylan Sines

111 Josh Sheeley

112 63 Kaden Fields

113 Matthew Gearhart
114 Mohammed Abdalla
115 64 Mason Dunn

116 Campbell Tressler
117 Will Greteman
118 Cameron Mesman
119 Tim Cui

120 Bailey Roybal

9 16:06
9 16:08
9 16:10
9 16:12
10 16:16
9 16:16
9 16:17
10 16:18
10 16:19
10 16:22
9 16:22
10 16:24
9 16:25
9 16:25
10 16:26
10 16:27
10 16:28
10 16:28
10 16:29
10 16:30
9 16:30
10 16:30
9 16:31
9 16:31
10 16:32
10 16:33
10 16:34
9 16:34
9 16:35
9 16:36
10 16:36
10 16:37
9 16:38
10 16:43
9 16:45
9 16:47
9 16:48
9 16:49
10 16:51
10 16:51
9 16:52
10 16:52
9 16:57
9 16:59
9 17:01
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121 Jacob Goode 9 17:06 Linn-Mar

122 Connor Woods 9 17:08 Cedar Falls
123 65 Adam Dettmer 10 17:13 Mason City
124 Vincent Hodges 9 17:14 Waukee

125 Chris Pigge 9 17:15 lowa City West
126 Isaac Tominsky 9 17:18 C R Washington
127 Nichols Isaac 10 17:19 Muscatine

128 Jake Opitz 9 17:19 CR Prairie

129 Josh Larreau 10 17:20 Waukee

130 Carsyn Mueller 10 17:23 Cedar Falls
131 Luka Elges 10 17:23 CR Prairie

132 Lucas Buie 10 17:24 Cedar Falls
133 Arrick Rinke 10 17:24 C R Prairie

134 Austin Nicewanner 9 17:26 CR Prairie

135 Brady Nicewanner 9 17:26 CR Prairie

136 Tate Marsh 10 17:26 Waukee

137 Grant Beach 9 17:27 C R Prairie

138 lan Lewis 9 17:27 Cedar Falls
139 Colby Nicewanner 9 17:27 CR Prairie

140 Ben Tope 9 17:29 Waukee

141 Jared Staskal 10 17:35 lowa City West
142 Calvin Greene 9 17:37 lowa City West
143 Jorge Boland 9 17:40 CR Prairie

144 Ronan Smith 10 17:41 lowa City West
145 Cole Barrett 10 17:41 Waukee

146 Jack McKinney 10 17:44 Waukee

147 Hoffman Seth 10 17:46 Muscatine

148 Jonathan Servey 10 17:48 CR Prairie

149 Nick O'Toole 10 17:48 Linn-Mar

150 Jason Lu 9 17:51 lowa City West
151 66 Ryan Lantau 9 17:54 Davenport West
152 Drew Peterson 9 17:55 lowa City West
153 Nick Cassady 10 17:56 C R Prairie

154 Randy Zhang 9 18:04 Cedar Falls
155 Alex Carter 9 18:06 Waukee

156 Aidan Buske 9 18:07 Waukee

157 Michael Kremer 10 18:08 Cedar Falls
158 Tyler Harvey 9 18:09 CR Prairie

159 Carver Novak 9 18:12 C R Washington
160 Drew Willer 9 18:13 Linn-Mar

161 Paxton Foor 9 18:14 Muscatine

162 Ryan Derrick 10 18:22 Waukee

163 Tommy Stevens 10 18:24 lowa City West
164 Trenton Holden 9 18:25 Cedar Falls
165 Christian Holbert 10 18:26 Cedar Falls
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166 67 August Davison 10 18:30 Mason City
167 Trevor Hulsing 9 18:39 Waukee

168 68 Isaiah Bahls 9 18:48 Mason City
169 Jackson Schultz 9 18:52 CR Prairie

170 Nic Ryan 9 19:05 C R Washington
171 Sam Appenzeller 11 19:11 Cedar Falls
172 Nick Wittmer 9 19:15 Waukee

173 Brent Kaliban 9 19:15 Linn-Mar

174 Sam Miller 10 19:30 Linn-Mar

175 Brian Altfillisch 10 19:31 C R Washington
176 Luka Jones 9 19:41 Linn-Mar

177 Austin Jones 10 19:45 CR Prairie

178 Benji Zhang 9 20:06 lowa City West
179 Nathan Eades 10 20:10 C R Kennedy
180 Zach Matheny 9 20:40 C R Kennedy
181 Collin Pasker 9 20:59 C R Prairie

182 Lucas Shaw 10 21:03 Cedar Falls
183 Skylar Musel 9 21:28 C R Kennedy
184 Alex Rivera 9 22:10 C R Kennedy
185 69 Josh Cooling 9 22:47 Mason City
186 Mitchell Wood 9 24:31 Waukee
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Freshman-Sophomore Boys Overall Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 C R Prairie 33 1 2 4 8 18 29 40 14:09 1:32
2 Cedar Falls 65 6 13 14 15 17 30 31 14:45 0:23
3 lowa City West 78 3 9 19 22 25 26 34 14:48 0:45
4 C R Kennedy 116 10 11 20 36 39 44 49 15:03 0:53
5 Linn-Mar 122 16 21 23 27 35 37 41 15:06 0:29
6 Muscatine 161 12 28 32 42 47 50 69 15:17 0:56
7 Waukee 221 7 52 53 54 55 56 58 15:37 1:22
8 C R Washington 227 5 24 65 66 67 71 78 15:46 1:56
9 Cascade 287 43 48 51 61 84 85 16:10 2:05
10 Davenport West 306 33 60 64 70 79 86 16:11 1:32
11  CR Xavier 315 46 59 63 73 74 75 76 16:13 1:04
12  Solon 355 45 62 77 83 88 91 92 16:51 2:30
13  Mason City 367 57 68 72 81 89 90 94 16:56 2:36
14  Mid-Prairie 380 38 80 82 87 93 95 17:53 6:04

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Clear Creek/Amana, Maquoketa

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Jack Pendergast 10 13:22 CR Prairie

2 2 McKade Adams 10 13:26 CR Prairie

3 3 Osman Salama 10 14:21 lowa City West
4 4 Ryan Neubauer 10 14:24 CR Prairie

5 5 Ethan Stout 9 14:30 C R Washington
6 6 Michael Goodenbour 9 14:31 Cedar Falls

7 7 Nathan Holstrom 9 14:33 Waukee

8 8 Hunter Kalous 9 14:35 CR Prairie

9 9 Raymond Yang 10 14:35 lowa City West
10 10 Jaxson Hornett 10 14:37 C R Kennedy
11 11 Levi Sullivan 10 14:41 C R Kennedy
12 12 Lukkarinen Ryan 10 14:43 Muscatine

13 13 Cooper Olsen 9 14:45 Cedar Falls

14 14 Joel Burris 9 14:47 Cedar Falls

15 15 Blake Arends 10 14:49 Cedar Falls

16 16 Carter Rstom 9 14:53 Linn-Mar

17 17 Easton Sckerl 10 14:53 Cedar Falls

18 18 Carlo Dannenfelser 10 14:54 CR Prairie

19 19 Jacob Gelbach 9 14:55 lowa City West
20 20 Wes Turner 10 14:59 C R Kennedy
21 21 Tryton Harper 10 15:00 Linn-Mar

22 22 Jack Gray 10 15:00 lowa City West
23 23 Zion Rios 10 15:03 Linn-Mar

24 24 Campbell Mitvalsky 10 15:04 C R Washington
25 25 Rabi Alaya 10 15:05 lowa City West
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Julian Wemme
Jacob Derr

Joel Diedrichs
Ty Costigan

Eli Smith

Noah Arends
Jack Jorgensen
Joel Larue
Jackson Hessel
Josh Kuehl
Chen-You Wu
Ethan Harthun
Alex Wang
Kayde Bowers
Tyler Colvin
Lucas Bontrager
Drake Beauregard
Joel Kelsey
Jaymeson Harms
Kain Wempen
Thomas Gilkes
Logan Kirchner
Will Potter
Drew Jensen
Tyler Bilskie
Blake Bohon
Ben Campbell
Jacob Olthoff
Aiden Staker
Ethan D'Allessandro
Caleb Alcorn
Aiden Noonan
Dylan Falck
Dawson Sweat
Cade Kuennen
Carson Nauman
Andy Carter

T J Tomlyanovich
Will Keck
Connor Barry
Nathan Le
Jacob Holtz
Ryland Welch
Ethan Malek
Tim Kuehn

10 15:06
9 15:10
9 15:10
9 15:11
9 15:11
10 15:15
9 15:18
9 15:18
9 15:19
9 15:20
10 15:20
10 15:21
9 15:26
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10 15:35
9 15:36
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10 15:39
10 15:43
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9 15:48
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10 15:54
10 15:55
9 15:55
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71 58 John Doty

72 Cole Gansen

73 59 Collin Musick

74 Alex Drahos

75 Andrew Bickford
76 60 Anton Kordick

77 Mohan Kumar

78 Brenden Hinspeter
79 Tosh Klever

80 Joe Skittone

81 Nathan Andrews
82 Alex Mujica

83 61 Jonah Manternach
84 Jordan Schroeder
85 Evan Sharafuddin
86 Andrew O'Connell

87 62 Brad Yeomans
88 63 Reese Ohde

89 Fernando Mercado
90 64 Connor Haiston

91 Ethan LaFrance

92 Korbin Bateman
93 Justin Valde

94 Ben Kock

95 Jose Cordova

96 Alex Nelson

97 65 Cooper Chindlund
98 Donovan Eichorst

99 66 Perry Lindeman
100 67 Kobe Chindlund
101 68 Eddie Callanan

102 Trae Ellenz

103 Paul Cory

104 Issac Holtz

105 69 Phillip Smith

106 Drayden Johnson
107 Carson Frazee
108 Ethan Elsbernd
109 Kenny McAleer
110 70 Jackson Huffstutler
111 Sebastian Cochran
112 Quinten Eberly
113 Colin Sparks

114 Ryan Westhoff

115 71 Joe Foreman
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116 72 Jacob Lewerke
117 Corbin Truitt

118 Riley Wheeler

119 Kolin Jasper

120 JT Green

121 73 Kyle Kenney

122 74 Clayton Schultschik
123 75 Aidan Bostwick
124 Cole Frazee

125 76 John Trotta

126 Dylan Sines

127 77 Braxton Hobbs
128 Josh Sheeley

129 78 Kaden Fields

130 Matthew Gearhart
131 Mohammed Abdalla
132 79 Mason Dunn

133 Campbell Tressler
134 Will Greteman
135 Blake Kellison

136 Cameron Mesman
137 Tim Cui

138 80 Jamison Stutzman
139 Bailey Roybal

140 Jacob Goode

141 Connor Woods
142 81 Adam Dettmer
143 Vincent Hodges
144 Chris Pigge

145 Isaac Tominsky
146 Sean Deegan

147 Nichols Isaac

148 Jake Opitz

149 Josh Larreau

150 Carsyn Mueller
151 82 Luke Albright

152 Luka Elges

153 Lucas Buie

154 Arrick Rinke

155 Austin Nicewanner
156 Brady Nicewanner
157 Tate Marsh

158 Grant Beach

159 lan Lewis

160 Colby Nicewanner
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Mason City
Waukee

C R Prairie
Cedar Falls
Muscatine

C R Xavier

C R Xavier

C R Xavier

C R Prairie

C R Xavier

C R Kennedy
Solon

C R Kennedy

C R Washington
C R Washington
C R Prairie
Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Waukee

C R Xavier
Waukee

lowa City West
Mid-Prairie
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
Mason City
Waukee

lowa City West
C R Washington
C R Xavier
Muscatine

C R Prairie
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Mid-Prairie

C R Prairie
Cedar Falls
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Cedar Falls
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161 Ben Tope 9 17:29 Waukee

162 Jared Staskal 10 17:35 lowa City West
163 Devin Muresan 10 17:36 CR Xavier

164 83 Sam Ferguson 10 17:37 Solon

165 Calvin Greene 9 17:37 lowa City West
166 84 Carson Staner 9 17:38 Cascade

167 85 Sam Noonan 9 17:39 Cascade

168 Jorge Boland 9 17:40 C R Prairie

169 Ronan Smith 10 17:41 lowa City West
170 Cole Barrett 10 17:41 Waukee

171 Jack McKinney 10 17:44 Waukee

172 Hoffman Seth 10 17:46 Muscatine

173 Jonathan Servey 10 17:48 CR Prairie

174 Nick O'Toole 10 17:48 Linn-Mar

175 Jason Lu 9 17:51 lowa City West
176 86 Ryan Lantau 9 17:54 Davenport West
177 Drew Peterson 9 17:55 lowa City West
178 Nick Cassady 10 17:56 CR Prairie

179 87 Jack DeRycke 10 17:58 Mid-Prairie
180 Randy Zhang 9 18:04 Cedar Falls
181 88 Noelan Garbes 9 18:06 Solon

182 Alex Carter 9 18:06 Waukee

183 Aidan Buske 9 18:07 Waukee

184 Michael Kremer 10 18:08 Cedar Falls
185 Tyler Harvey 9 18:09 CR Prairie

186 Carver Novak 9 18:12 C R Washington
187 Drew Willer 9 18:13 Linn-Mar

188 Paxton Foor 9 18:14 Muscatine

189 Ryan Derrick 10 18:22 Waukee

190 Tommy Stevens 10 18:24 lowa City West
191 Lucas Lowder 9 18:24 CR Xavier

192 Trenton Holden 9 18:25 Cedar Falls
193 Christian Holbert 10 18:26 Cedar Falls
194 89 August Davison 10 18:30 Mason City
195 Trevor Hulsing 9 18:39 Waukee

196 Reagan Mallicoat 9 18:47 Clear Creek/Amana
197 90 Isaiah Bahls 9 18:48 Mason City
198 Jackson Schultz 9 18:52 CR Prairie

199 Nic Ryan 9 19:05 C R Washington
200 Sam Appenzeller 11 19:11 Cedar Falls
201 91 Zeb Gnida 10 19:14 Solon

202 Nick Wittmer 9 19:15 Waukee

203 Brent Kaliban 9 19:15 Linn-Mar

204 92 Caleb Ottoson 10 19:16 Solon

205 Sam Miller 10 19:30 Linn-Mar
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206 Brian Altfillisch 10 19:31 C R Washington
207 Luka Jones 9 19:41 Linn-Mar

208 Noah Ruchotzke 9 19:41 Maquoketa
209 Austin Jones 10 19:45 C R Prairie

210 Benji Zhang 9 20:06 lowa City West
211 Nathan Eades 10 20:10 C R Kennedy
212 Zach Matheny 9 20:40 C R Kennedy
213 Collin Pasker 9 20:59 CR Prairie

214 Lucas Shaw 10 21:03 Cedar Falls
215 Ryan Warren 10 21:21 Maquoketa
216 Skylar Musel 9 21:28 C R Kennedy
217 93 Levi Stultz 10 21:32 Mid-Prairie
218 Alex Rivera 9 22:10 C R Kennedy
219 Braydon Sears 10 22:29 Solon

220 94 Josh Cooling 9 22:47 Mason City
221 Kaleb Flenker 10 23:01 Maquoketa
222 95 Ethan Hall 10 23:05 Mid-Prairie
223 Mitchell Wood 9 24:31 Waukee

224 Denver Haight 10 25:10 Solon

225 Nick Ralston 9 25:18 Anamosa
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Middle School Girls Team Results
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread

1. CR Prairie M S.

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Gabby Cortez 8 9:50 CR Prairie M S.
2 2 Lily Johannes 8 10:31 CR Prairie M S.
3 3 Alyza Koppes 8 10:42 CR Prairie M S.
4 4 Grace Long 8 10:47 CR Prairie M S.
5 5 Jamie Pilarczyk 8 10:57 CR Prairie M S.
6 6 Bella Reiseck 8 11:09 CR Prairie M S.
7 7 Makenna Eadie 8 11:45 CR Prairie M S.
8 Hannah Roe 8 11:49 CR Prairie M S.
9 Emma Keiper 7 11:54 CR Prairie M S.
10 Savannah Black 7 12:24 CR Prairie M S.
11 Trinity Suchan 8 12:24 CR Prairie M S.
12 Kamryn Grissel 8 12:36 CR Prairie M S.
13 Kilee Flockhart 8 12:40 CR Prairie M S.
14 Lourdes Mason 7 12:50 CR Prairie M S.
15 Stefanie Lewis 7 12:58 CR Prairie M S.
16 Shelby Montague 8 12:59 CR Prairie M S.
17 Vivian Enyart 8 13:09 CR Prairie M S.
18 Delaney Keenan 8 13:10 CR Prairie M S.
19 Emma Joens 8 13:10 CR Prairie M S.
20 Teghan Trimble 7 13:22 CR Prairie M S.
21 Myah Rausch 7 13:50 CR Prairie M S.
22 Kaylie Maxfield 8 14:59 CR Prairie M S.
23 Sarah Spahr 7 15:21 North Cedar M S
24 Juliette Spahr 7 15:21 North Cedar M S.
25 Kayley Lacy 7 15:33 C R Prairie M S.
26 Lauren Keiper 7 16:24 CR Prairie M S.
27 Rylee Lueken 7 16:38 CR Prairie M S.
28 Sophia Andorf 7 16:39 C R Prairie M S.
29 Bridget Gustafsen 8 16:51 CR Prairie M S.
30 Sydney Myers 7 18:58 CR Prairie M S.

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 69 of 70



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

33rd Prairie Invitational

Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 26, 2017

Cloudy, 65°, 71%, SSE @ 11 mph

Middle School Boys Team Results
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread

1. CR Prairie M S.

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Bryson Canton 8 9:09 CR Prairie M S
2 2 Carson Sansenbach 8 9:18 CR Prairie M S
3 3 Zach Cooper 7 10:19 CR Prairie M S
4 4 Jaxon Sickels 7 10:27 CR Prairie M S
5 5 Max Quanrud 8 10:31 CR Prairie M S
6 6 Anson Fouchier 7 10:42 CR Prairie M S
7 7 Nathan Rudd 8 10:50 CR Prairie M S
8 Corbin Clasen 7 10:56 CR Prairie M S
9 Dylan Schwarz 7 10:57 CR PrairieM S
10 Bill Condon 8 10:58 North Cedar M S
11 Mason Armstrong 8 11:.03 CR PrairieM S
12 Brett Ehler 8 11:29 CR Prairie M S
13 Paydon Meyer 8 11:30 CR PrairieM S
14 Harrison Allard 7 11:42 CR Prairie M S
15 Peyton Kelley 8 11:47 CR PrairieM S
16 Carter Prull 8 12:08 CR Prairie M S
17 Nolan Djerf 8 12:09 CR Prairie M S
18 Ben Hellman 8 12:23 CR Prairie M S
19 Chase Yoder 7 12:46 CR Prairie M S
20 Jesse Sheehan 8 13:02 CR Prairie M S
21 Marshall Van Ohrt 8 16:06 North Cedar M S
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